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Tennis



EVERY WIN 
STARTS WITH W

At Wilson, we design the products that drive performance and define champions. 

With precision engineering and innovative technology, we empower athletes  

to elevate their game and dominate the court.

Every match, every swing, and every win—it all begins with W.
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ARTISTRY, PERFECTED.

Experience the next chapter of greatness with the RF Collection,* including 

the all-new RF 01, designed to inspire the next generation of creative tennis.



RF 01 
SABR Frame Design: Created in collaboration with RF for excellent performance versatility, allowing for pace, spin, and direction 
changes, which are a signature of his all-around style.

ARTICLE NO. MODEL HEADSIZE
UNSTRUNG 
WEIGHT LENGTH

UNSTRUNG  
BALANCE

STRING 
PATTERN

CROSS  
SECTION

GRIP 
SIZES RETAIL

WR151311U RF 01 Pro 98 in2 / 632 cm2 11.3 oz / 320 g 27" / 68.6 cm 31.5 cm / 9 pts HL 16x19 23-24-22 DTB 1-4 $349

WR151411U RF 01 98 in2 / 632 cm2 10.6 oz / 300 g 27" / 68.6 cm 31.5 cm / 9 pts HL 16x19 23-24-22 DTB 1-4 $329

WR166811U RF 01 Future 98 in2 / 632 cm2 9.9 oz / 280 g 27" / 68.6 cm 32 cm / 7 pts HL 16x19 23-24-22 DTB 0-4 $309
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RF BAG LAWN 
COLLECTION
From RF || Wilson comes a limited-edition 
collection of bags designed with input from 
Roger Federer and inspired by the timeless 
aesthetic of grass-court tennis.



RF BAG LAWN COLLECTION 

ARTICLE NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS FABRIC COMPOSITION FEATURES RACKETS RETAIL

WR8054901 RF Tournament Bag 15pk 28.3 x 15.7 x 13.4" / 72 x 40 x 34 cm 13% PU / 87% Polyester 15x $219

WR8055001 RF Lawn Practice Duffel Bag 6pk 27.6 x 12.6 x 13.4" / 70 x 32 x 34 cm 8% PU / 92% Polyester 6x $199

WR8054801 RF Tennis Backpack 11.8 x 8.9 x 17.7" / 30 x 22.5 x 45 cm 5% PU / 95% Polyester 2x $159

 

BAGS

WR8055001

WR8054901

WR8054801

NEW
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RF BAG COLLECTION 
Inspired by the majestic Swiss Alps, the RF Bag Collection features premium Tournament, Practice and To-From bags based on those used throughout 
Roger's tennis life.

ARTICLE NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS FABRIC COMPOSITION FEATURES RACKETS RETAIL

WR8032701 RF Tournament Bag 15pk 28.3 x 15.7 x 13.4" / 72 x 40 x 34 cm 13% PU / 87% Polyester 15x $209

WR8034201 RF Practice Duffel Bag 6pk 27.6 x 12.6 x 13.4" / 70 x 32 x 34 cm 8% PU / 92% Polyester 6x $189

WR8032801 RF Tennis Backpack 11.8 x 8.9 x 17.7" / 30 x 22.5 x 45 cm 5% PU / 95% Polyester 2x $149

WR8044001 RF Racquet Cover  28.3 x 11 x 13.4" / 72 x 28 x 34 cm 10% PU / 40% Polyester / 50% Nylon 1x $69

 

WR8034201

BAGS

WR8032701

WR8044001 

WR8032801



RF PREMIUM LEATHER 
REPLACEMENT GRIP 
A classic leather tennis grip with a firm feel and 
embossed RF logo.

ARTICLE NO. COLOR PACK RETAIL

WR8444301 Brown 1 $25

RF PREMIUM REPLACEMENT GRIP 
A premium replacement grip with a clean, smooth 
feel and embossed RF logo.

ARTICLE NO. COLOR PACK RETAIL

WR8444201 Brown 1 $14

RF DAMPENER 
Pack of 2 dampeners designed after the signature 
RF Collection that helps reduce string vibrations 
and increase comfort on each shot.

ARTICLE NO. COLOR PACK RETAIL

WR8445001 White/Black 2 $8

GRIPS & DAMPENER
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Roland-Garros Collection MADE FOR CLAY.

Grab a piece of Roland-Garros* no matter where you're watching from with the exclusive 

collection inspired by the textures, details and colors of the only clay-court grand slam.

OFFICIAL PARTNER  
OF ROLAND-GARROS



ROLAND-GARROS® CLAY COURT 
Official Ball of Roland-Garros • Superior performance 
on red clay

ARTICLE NO. ITEM PACK

WRT129100 3 Ball Can ASA 24 Can Case

OFFICIAL PARTNER  
OF ROLAND-GARROS

Roland-Garros Collection | TENNIS BALLS
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ROLAND-GARROS CLASH 100 V3 
A lightweight version of our most popular Clash model, designed in homage to the sophistication of Roland-Garros 2026.

ARTICLE NO. MODEL HEADSIZE
UNSTRUNG 
WEIGHT LENGTH

UNSTRUNG  
BALANCE

STRING 
PATTERN

CROSS  
SECTION

GRIP 
SIZES RETAIL

WR201811U Clash 100 V3 RG26 100 in2 / 645 cm2 10.4 oz / 295 g 27" / 68.6 cm 31.0 cm / 10 pts HL 16x19 24.5 FB 1-3 $289

ROLAND-GARROS PRO STAFF
Limited edition control racket for experienced players, inspired by the timeless elegance of Roland Garros

ARTICLE NO. MODEL HEADSIZE
UNSTRUNG 
WEIGHT LENGTH

UNSTRUNG  
BALANCE

STRING 
PATTERN

CROSS  
SECTION

GRIP 
SIZES RETAIL

WR208911U Pro Staff 97 V14 
Sesion Soiree RG26 97 in2 / 626 cm2 11.1 oz / 315 g 27" / 68.6 cm 31.0cm / 10 pts HL 16x19 21.5 FB 1-3 $299

Roland-Garros Collection | PERFORMANCE RACKETS

OFFICIAL PARTNER  
OF ROLAND-GARROS

NEW

NEW

WR208911U



ROLAND-GARROS ULTRA 100 V5
A versatile racket tuned for explosive power and designed in homage to the sophistication of the Roland-Garros tournament.

ARTICLE NO. MODEL HEADSIZE
UNSTRUNG 
WEIGHT LENGTH

UNSTRUNG  
BALANCE

STRING 
PATTERN

CROSS  
SECTION

GRIP 
SIZES RETAIL

WR201711U Ultra 100 V5 RG 26 100 in2 / 645 cm2 10.6 oz / 300 g 27" / 68.6 cm 32.0 cm / 7 pts HL 16X19 24-26.5-24.5 DTB 1-3 $289

Roland-Garros Collection | PERFORMANCE RACKETS

OFFICIAL PARTNER  
OF ROLAND-GARROS

NEW
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WR8052801

WR8052601

Roland-Garros Collection | PERFORMANCE BAGS

OFFICIAL PARTNER  
OF ROLAND-GARROS

ROLAND-GARROS BAG COLLECTION 

ARTICLE NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS FABRIC COMPOSITION FEATURES RACKETS RETAIL

WR8052801 Super Tour 9pk 29 x 13 x 13" / 73.7 x 33x 33 cm 80% PU / 20% Polyester 9x $159

WR8052601 Backpack 11.25 x 6.5 x 19.3" / 28.6 x 16.5 x 48.9 cm 80% PU / 20% Polyester 2x $119

 

NEW



WR8053801

Roland-Garros Collection | BAGS

OFFICIAL PARTNER  
OF ROLAND-GARROS

WR8054001

ROLAND-GARROS SESSION DE SOIRÉE BAG COLLECTION 

ARTICLE NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS FABRIC COMPOSITION FEATURES RACKETS RETAIL

WR8053801 Session de Soirée Super Tour 9pk 29 x 13 x 13" / 73.7 x 33 x 33 cm 80% PU / 20% Polyester 9x $159

WR8054001 Session de Soirée Backpack 11.3 x 6.5 x 19.3" / 28.6 x 16.5 x 48.9 cm 80% PU / 20% Polyester 2x $119

 

NEW
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ROLAND-GARROS TEAM BAG COLLECTION 

ARTICLE NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS FABRIC COMPOSITION FEATURES RACKETS RETAIL

WR8053301 Team 6pk NEW 12 x 8.5 x 18" / 30.5 x 21.6 x 45.7 cm 100% Polyester 6x $99

WR8053501 Team Backpack NEW 12 x 8.5 x 18" / 30.5 x 21.6 x 45.7 cm 100% Polyester 2x $79

 

WR8053501

WR8053301

Roland-Garros Collection | BAGS

OFFICIAL PARTNER  
OF ROLAND-GARROS

NEW



ROLAND-GARROS DAMPENER 
Roland-Garros-themed dampeners that increase comfort and 
limit vibrations when hitting the ball.

ARTICLE NO. ITEM PACK RETAIL

WR8438801 Clay/Green 2 $7.50

Roland-Garros Collection | ACCESSORIES

OFFICIAL PARTNER  
OF ROLAND-GARROS

ROLAND-GARROS OVERGRIP 
Roland-Garros themed grip that provides maximum comfort and 
traction due to etched treads and cushioned materials.

ARTICLE NO. COLOR PACK RETAIL

WR8442601 White/Blue 3 $9.00
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US Open Collection
FROM THE CITY TO THE COURTS 

Celebrate the US Open with a collection inspired by the hidden gems and electric grounds 

of the city that never sleeps.

OFFICIAL SUPPLIER 
OF THE US OPEN



US Open Collection | TENNIS BALLS

OFFICIAL SUPPLIER 
OF THE US OPEN

US OPEN® JUMBO & MINI JUMBO 
The US Open Mini Jumbo Ball doubles as a great 
display piece in your home or an excellent souvenir 
with autographs from tennis players.

ARTICLE NO. ITEM PACK

WRX2096 9" Yellow Unboxed & Deflated

WRX2096PKID 9" Pink Unboxed & Deflated

WRT1415U 5" Yellow Unboxed & Deflated

US OPEN® EXTRA DUTY 
Optimal performance and durability on hard courts

ARTICLE NO. ITEM PACK

WRT106200 3 Ball Can 24 Can Case

WRT116200 4 Ball Can 18 Can Case

US OPEN® REGULAR DUTY  
Optimal performance and durability on indoor courts

ARTICLE NO. ITEM PACK

WRT107300 3 Ball Can 24 Can Case

WRT119300 4 Ball Can 18 Can Case

US OPEN® HIGH ALTITUDE 
High altitude core for use on all court surfaces  
above 3,500ft

ARTICLE NO. ITEM PACK

WRT107200 3 Ball Can 24 Can Case
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US OPEN PRO 100
A lightweight, maneuverable graphite tennis racket with a design inspired by New York City.

ARTICLE NO. MODEL HEADSIZE
UNSTRUNG  
WEIGHT LENGTH

UNSTRUNG  
BALANCE

STRING 
PATTERN

GRIP 
SIZES RETAIL

WR198110U US Open Pro 100" / 286 cm2 10.1 oz / 269.3 g 27" / 68.6 cm 34 cm / 1 pts HL 16x19 1-3 $149.00

US Open Collection | RECREATIONAL RACKETS

OFFICIAL SUPPLIER 
OF THE US OPEN

US OPEN BLX 100
Lightweight NYC-designed graphite tennis racket that helps players hit consistent, controlled shots.

ARTICLE NO. MODEL HEADSIZE
UNSTRUNG  
WEIGHT LENGTH

UNSTRUNG  
BALANCE

STRING 
PATTERN

GRIP 
SIZES RETAIL

WR198210U US Open BLX 100 100" / 645 cm2 9.5 oz / 269.3 g 27" / 68.6 cm 33 cm / 4 pts HL 16x20 0-3 $109.00

NEW

[Pre-strung]

NEW

[Pre-strung]



US OPEN GS 105 
Designed for intermediate players, this NYC-inspired fused composite tennis racket delivers performance, style, and playability.

ARTICLE NO. MODEL HEADSIZE
UNSTRUNG  
WEIGHT LENGTH

UNSTRUNG  
BALANCE

STRING 
PATTERN

GRIP 
SIZES RETAIL

WR198310U US Open GS 105 105" / 677 cm2 10.1 oz / 285 g 27.25" / 69.2 cm 33 cm / 5 pts HL 16X19 2-3 $59.00

US Open Collection | RECREATIONAL RACKETS

OFFICIAL SUPPLIER 
OF THE US OPEN

NEW

[Pre-strung]
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US Open Collection | RECREATIONAL JUNIOR RACKETS

WR198710U WR198610U WR198510U WR198410U

US OPEN JUNIOR RACKETS
US Open-themed starter racket for kids to gain confidence and get a feel for the game.

ARTICLE NO. MODEL HEADSIZE
STRUNG  
WEIGHT LENGTH

STRUNG  
BALANCE

STRING 
PATTERN RETAIL

WR198410U US Open 25 Jr 106 in2 / 683 cm2 7.76/ 220 25 oz / 63.5 g 31/ -2 16x19 $40.00

WR198510U US Open 23 Jr 95 in2 / 612 cm2 7.05/ 200 23 oz / 58.4 g 28.5/ -2 16x19 $40.00

WR198610U US Open 21 Jr 92 in2 / 593 cm2 6.56/186 21 oz / 53.3 g 26.8/ 0 16x18 $40.00

WR198710U US Open 19 Jr 82 in2 / 529 cm2 6.35/ 180 19 oz/ 48.3 g 23.5/ -1 16x17 $40.00

OFFICIAL SUPPLIER 
OF THE US OPEN

NEW

[Pre-strung]



US Open Collection | ACCESSORIES

US OPEN 2025 DAMPENER
US Open-themed dampeners that increase comfort 
and limit vibrations when hitting the ball.

ARTICLE NO. ITEM RETAIL

WR8405501 US Open Flame $7.50

OFFICIAL SUPPLIER 
OF THE US OPEN
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Rackets PERFORMANCE



Provides a consistent, more forgiving string 
bed response while dramatically increasing 

the sweet spot.

Spin Effect® Technology is a racket and string pattern innovation that increases ball spin. Pros often customize the racket they use. 

Racket specifications on endorsed consumer models may vary from the models used by Pros for matech-play.

Easy-to-replace bumpers & grommets 
prolong your racket's lifespan.    

Patent-protected lay-up produces a more 
connected-to-the-ball feel while better 

complementing the modern, vertical swing 
path. Material increases both flexibility  

and stability without compromise  
through the swing.

W|Labs innovation team’s patent pending 
technology that utilizes computer aided 

design software to create specific geometry 
that maximizes vertical bending without 

losing any torsional stability.    

Optimizes three-dimensional frame bending 
for targeted power, spin, and control.

Carbon fiber handle extends to connect 
directly to end cap for improved feel and 

enhanced torsional stability.

Created in collaboration with RF for 
excellent performance versatility, allowing 

for pace, spin, and direction changes, which 
are a signature of his all around style. (Its an 

all-encompassing tech for the geometry  
of the racket)

Racket is filled internally with foam  
 to optimize vibration dampening.

Cavity on the inside of the frame extends 
the cross strings for more power and 

responsiveness off the string bed.

Developed for aggressive swings,  
this premium modulus carbon graphite 
provides increased frame stiffness for 

explosive power.

TRIAD

Three-piece Racket system where hoop 
and handle are separated with Iso-Zorb, 

providing the ultimate in comfort  
and soft feel.

Patented Spin Effect Technology is the first 
racket system that actually increases ball 
RPM without players changing their swing. 

The net seems lower and the court feels  
longer on all your shots.

SPIN EFFECT®

CLICK & GO

Braided Graphite  Basalt is an elastic and 
reactive material combination that improves 
the flex of a racket. This evolution of Wilson’s 
BLX® technology increases the ball’s contact 

with the strings to provide enhanced feel  
and greater control.

INNOVATIONS

This update to the classic Pro Staff Graphite 
and Kevlar braid arranges the braid fibers 
at 45 degree angles, allowing the braid to 
“breathe” more upon impact. The result is 

an enhanced pocketing feel combined with 
incredible stability.

Encompasses three geometrical 
enhancements designed to boost stability  
and generate easy power off the strings.

BRAID 45



What does your game need?

For players seeking easy power� 

and comfortable impact.

For players seeking power� to 

penetrate the court.

For players seeking to generate� 

significant spin and depth.

For players seeking ultimate 

control and �responsive impact 

from the baseline.

For players seeking pinpoint 

accuracy and� classic impact 

when attacking net.

BLADE PRO STAFF

POWER SPIN CONTROL

FEEL PRECISION

ULTRA
EXPLOSIVE

CLASH
COMFORTABLE

SHIFT
SPIN



About Power, Spin 
and Control

For players seeking  
power to penetrate  

the court.

For players seeking  
easy power �and 

comfortable impact.

for players seeking ultimate 
control and� responsive 

impact from the baseline.

for players seeking pinpoint 
accuracy and� classic impact 

when attacking net.

Do I want, Power, 
Spin or Control?

Comfortable or Explosive?

98 (18x20)

98 (16x19)

100

100L

100UL

104

97

97L

BLADE PRO STAFF

HEADSIZE HEADSIZE
PRO

CASUAL

CASUAL COMPETITIVE

Feel or Precision?

POWER SPIN CONTROL

FEEL PRECISION

99 Pro

100

100L

100UL

111

Team

ULTRA

HEADSIZE

EXPLOSIVE

100 Pro

100

100L

108

CLASH

HEADSIZE

COMFORTABLE

For players seeking to  
generate� significant spin  

and depth.

99 PRO

99

99L

SHIFT

HEADSIZE

SPIN

CLASH ULTRA SHIFT BLADE PRO STAFF

POWER
Frames allow players to increase  
the speed of their shots.

5 5 3 2 3

SPIN
Frames allow players to increase the  
rotation and net clearance of their shots.

4 3 5 3 2

CONTROL
Frames allow players to harness the  
speed and accuracy of their shots.

4 4 4 5 5

PRO



PREMIUM CONSTRUCTION
Every Blade is produced under Wilson's tightest-
ever factory spec control, increasing consistency 
frame to frame (Weight: ± 5g, Balance: ± 0.5 cm, 
SW: ± 5 kg-cm²).

AMPLIFIED AGGRESSION

All-new Turbo Taper increases Blade's aggression 
potential through a variable beam thickness 
(21.5mm to 20.5mm), making it easier to hit through 
opponents. Previous Blade models have always been 
the same thickness.

HIGH-SPEED STABILITY

All-new StableFeel+ enhances stability for 
greater responsiveness and feel, giving players the 
confidence to swing freely in big moments.

BLADE V1O

Responsive Control
For players seeking ultimate control and responsive impact from the baseline.



NEW

BLADE V10 

ARTICLE NO. MODEL HEADSIZE
UNSTRUNG 
WEIGHT LENGTH

UNSTRUNG  
BALANCE

STRING 
PATTERN

CROSS  
SECTION

GRIP 
SIZES RETAIL

WR207811U Blade 98 16X19 V10 98 in2 / 632 cm2 10.8 oz / 305 g 27" / 68.6 cm 32.0 cm / 7 pts HL 16x19 21.5-20.5 TB 1-4 $299.00

WR207911U Blade 98 18X20 V10 98 in2 / 632 cm2 10.8 oz / 305 g 27" / 68.6 cm 32.0 cm / 7 pts HL 18x20 21.5-20.5 TB 1-4 $299.00

WR208211U Blade 100 V10 100 in2 / 645 cm2 10.6 oz / 300 g 27" / 68.6 cm 32.0 cm / 7 pts HL 16x19 22 FB 1-4 $299.00

WR208311U Blade 100L V10 100 in2 / 645 cm2 10.1 oz / 285 g 27" / 68.6 cm 33.0 cm / 4 pts HL 16x19 22 FB 0-3 $289.00

WR208411U Blade 100UL V10 100 in2 / 645 cm2 9.3 oz / 265 g 27" / 68.6 cm 32.5 cm / 2 pts HL 16x19 22 FB 0-3 $289.00

WR208511U Blade 104 V10 104 in2 / 671 cm2 10.2 oz / 290 g 27.5" / 69.2 cm 32.0 cm / 9 pts HL 16x19 22 FB 1-4 $299.00

WR208710U Blade 26 V10 100 in2 / 645 cm2 9.0 oz / 255 g 26" / 66.0 cm 32.0 cm / 3 pts HL 16x19 22 FB 26 $159.00

WR208610U Blade 25 V10 100 in2 / 645 cm2 8.6 oz / 245 g 25" / 63.5 cm 31.0 cm / 2 pts HL 16x19 22 FB 25 $159.00

Blade  
V10

Rackets | PERFORMANCE
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DIRECTCONNECT 
Carbon fiber handle extends to directly connect 
with end cap for improved feel and enhanced 
torsional stability.

STABLEFEEL

The new Blade technology that provides an 
enhanced, firmer feel that increases stability and 
creates a more connected-to-the-ball feel. Designed 
with avid players in mind, this "sharper Blade" is 
ideal for those seeking to improve their game.

CLICK & GO

Easy-to-replace bumpers & grommets prolong 
your racket's lifespan.

BLADE V9

Control & Feel 
For players seeking ultimate control and responsive impact from the baseline.



BLADE V9 

ARTICLE NO. MODEL HEADSIZE
UNSTRUNG 
WEIGHT LENGTH

UNSTRUNG  
BALANCE

STRING 
PATTERN

CROSS  
SECTION

GRIP 
SIZES RETAIL

WR149811U Blade 98 (16 x 19) V9 98 in2 / 632 cm2 10.8 oz / 305 g 27" / 68.6 cm 32 cm / 7 pts HL 16x19 21 FB 1-4 $269.00

WR149911U Blade 98 (18 x 20) V9 98 in2 / 632 cm2 10.8 oz / 305 g 27" / 68.6 cm 32 cm / 7 pts HL 18x20 21 FB 1-4 $269.00

WR151511U Blade 100 V9 100 in2 / 645 cm2 10.6 oz / 300 g 27" / 68.6 cm 32 cm / 7 pts HL 16x19 22 FB 1-4 $269.00

WR150111U Blade 100L V9 100 in2 / 645 cm2 10.1 oz / 285 g 27" / 68.6 cm 33 cm / 4 pts HL 16x19 22 FB 1-4 $249.00

WR150211U Blade 100UL V9 100 in2 / 645 cm2 9.3 oz / 265 g 27" / 68.6 cm 33.5 cm / 2 pts HL 16x19 22 FB 0-3 $249.00

WR150011U Blade 104 V9 104 in2 / 671 cm2 10.2 oz / 290 g 27.5" / 69.9 cm 32 cm / 9 pts HL 16x19 22 FB 0-3 $269.00

WR151710U Blade 26 V9 100 in2 / 645 cm2 9.0 oz / 255 g 26" / 66.0 cm 32 cm / 3 pts HL 16x19 21 FB 0 $139.00

WR151610U Blade 25 V9 100 in2 / 645 cm2 8.6 oz / 245 g 25" / 63.5 cm 31 cm / 2 pts HL 16x19 21 FB 0 $139.00

Blade  
V9

Rackets | PERFORMANCE
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PRO STAFF CLASSIC

Precision Control
For players seeking pinpoint accuracy and classic impact when attacking net.

TIMELESS DESIGN

Pinstripes, classic logos and a carbon braid honor the 
rich history of Pro Staff.

MODERN PERFORMANCE

Maintains the layup of v14 that included both 
Braid 45 and Paradigm Bending technologies 
for enhanced pocketing and modern power all 
while maintaining that classic Pro Staff feel.

BRAID 45

Frame construction arranges the double braided fibers 
at 45 degree angles, allowing the braid to breathe more 
upon impact. The result is an enhanced pocketing feel 
combined with incredible stability.



NEW

Pro Staff 
Classic

PRO STAFF CLASSIC 

ARTICLE NO. MODEL HEADSIZE
UNSTRUNG 
WEIGHT LENGTH

UNSTRUNG  
BALANCE

STRING 
PATTERN

CROSS  
SECTION

GRIP 
SIZES RETAIL

WR201311U Pro Staff 97 Classic 97 in2 / 626 cm2 11.1 oz / 315 g 27" / 68.6 cm 31.0 cm / 10 pts HL 16x19 21.5 FB 1-4 $299.00

WR201411U Pro Staff 97L Classic 97 in2 / 626 cm2 10.2 oz / 290 g 27" / 68.6 cm 32.5 cm / 6 pts HL 16x19 23.0 FB 1-4 $289.00

WR201610U Pro Staff Team Classic 100 in2 / 645 cm2 9.9 oz / 280 g 27" / 68.6 cm 32.0 cm / 6 pts HL 16x19 21.5 FB 1-3 $179.00

Rackets | PERFORMANCE
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ULTRA V5

Explosive Power
For players seeking power to penetrate the court.

IMPROVED SPEC  
TOLERANCE

Weight, balance and swing weight measured at 
factory with Baiardo Tune Pro for consistent power 
frame to frame.

SI3D

Optimizes three-dimensional frame bending for 
targeted power, spin and control. In Ultra v5, a 
modern power profile offers free power generation, 
enhanced pocketing and shot shaping

CLICK & GO 

Easy-to-replace bumpers & grommets prolong 
your racket's lifespan.



Ultra  
V5

ULTRA V5

ARTICLE NO. MODEL HEADSIZE
UNSTRUNG 
WEIGHT LENGTH

UNSTRUNG  
BALANCE

STRING 
PATTERN

CROSS  
SECTION

GRIP 
SIZES RETAIL

WR178711U ULTRA 99 PRO V5 99 in2 / 639 cm2 10.8 oz / 305 g 27 in / 68.6 cm 32.5 cm / 6 pts HL 16 X 18 22-24-21 DTB 1-4 $289.00

WR178811U Ultra 100 V5 100 in2 / 645 cm2 10.6 oz / 300 g 27 in / 68.6 cm 32 cm / 7 pts HL 16x19 24-26.5-24.5 DTB 1-4 $289.00

WR178911U Ultra 100L V5 100 in2 / 645 cm2 9.9 oz / 280 g 27 in / 68.6 cm 32.5 cm / 6 pts HL 16x19 24-26.5-24.5 DTB 0-3 $279.00

WR179011U Ultra 100UL V5 100 in2 / 645 cm2 9.2 oz / 260 g 27 in / 68.6 cm 33 cm / 4 pts HL 16x19 24-26.5-24.5 DTB 0-3 $269.00

WR179111U Ultra 111 V5 111 in2 / 716 cm2 9.5 oz / 270 g 27.25 in / 69 cm 32 cm / 8 pts HL 16x18 26-26.75-25 DTB 1-4 $279.00

WR190010U Ultra Team V5 100 in2 / 645 cm2 9.9 oz / 280 g 27 in / 69 cm 33 cm / 4 pts HL 16x19 23-26-21 DTB 1-3 $179.00

WR179310U Ultra 26 V5 102 in2 / 658 cm2 8.6 oz / 245 g 26 in / 66 cm 32 cm / 3 pts HL 16x19 24-26.5-24.5 DTB 26 $139.00

WR179210U Ultra 25 V5 102 in2 / 658 cm2 8.3 oz / 235 g 25 in / 63.5 cm 31 cm / 2 pts HL 16x19 24-26.5-24.5 DTB 25 $139.00

Rackets | PERFORMANCE
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CLASH V3

Comfortable Power
For players seeking easy power and comfortable impact.

REIMAGINED DESIGN

“Graphite black” design emphasizes Clash's key benefit 
of performance comfort.

SI3D
Targeted balance of three-dimensional frame 
bending for increased comfort and easy 
power. Clash’s blend of flexibility, stability, 
and comfort deliver a feeling unlike any 
other, and its enhanced forgiveness makes 
everywhere feel like the sweet spot.    

CLICK & GO
Easy-to-replace bumpers & grommets prolong 
your racket's lifespan.    



Clash 
V3

Rackets | PERFORMANCE

CLASH V3 

ARTICLE NO. MODEL HEADSIZE
UNSTRUNG 
WEIGHT LENGTH

UNSTRUNG  
BALANCE

STRING 
PATTERN

CROSS  
SECTION

GRIP 
SIZES RETAIL

WR172711U Clash 100 Pro V3 100 in2 / 645 cm2 10.8 oz / 305 g 27" / 68.6 cm 31.0 cm / 10 pts HL 16x20 24 FB 1-4 $289.00

WR172811U Clash 100 V3 100 in2 / 645 cm2 10.4 oz / 295 g 27" / 68.6 cm 31.0 cm / 10 pts HL 16x19 24 FB 1-4 $289.00

WR172911U Clash 100L V3 100 in2 / 645 cm2 9.9 oz / 280 g 27" / 68.6 cm 31.5 cm / 9 pts HL 16x19 24 FB 1-4 $279.00

WR173111U Clash 108 V3 108 in2 / 697 cm2 9.9 oz / 280 g 27.25" / 69.2 cm 33.5 cm / 3 pts HL 16x19 24 FB 0-3 $289.00
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CLASH V3 
REVERSE
Clash just got louder.
We went all-in on infrared—because 
nothing turns heads like a color that 
demands attention. Built to bring 
energy and draw eyes, this Clash 
isn't just seen, it's felt.



NEW

Clash V3 
Reverse

Rackets | PERFORMANCE

CLASH V3 REVERSE 

ARTICLE NO. MODEL HEADSIZE
UNSTRUNG 
WEIGHT LENGTH

UNSTRUNG  
BALANCE

STRING 
PATTERN

CROSS  
SECTION

GRIP 
SIZES RETAIL

WR210711U Clash 100 V3 Reverse 100 in2 / 645 cm2 10.4 oz / 295 g 27" / 68.6 cm 31.0 cm / 10 pts HL 16x19 24 FB 1-3 $289.00

WR210811U Clash 100L V3 Reverse 100 in2 / 645 cm2 9.9 oz / 280 g 27" / 68.6 cm 31.5 cm / 9 pts HL 16x19 24 FB 1-3 $279.00
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TRIAD
Comfort
The Triad Three is a super comfortable 
oversized racket with a large sweet spot, 
extra power, and arm-friendly design—
perfect for players seeking control, 
reach, and forgiveness.
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Triad

TRIAD 
COMFORT: For players seeking a lighter, more comfortable racket with a large sweet spot.

ARTICLE NO. MODEL HEADSIZE
UNSTRUNG 
WEIGHT LENGTH

UNSTRUNG  
BALANCE

STRING 
PATTERN

CROSS  
SECTION

GRIP 
SIZES RETAIL

WR056511U Triad Three 113 in2 / 729 cm2 9.3 oz / 264 g 27.5" / 69.6 cm 36 cm / 4 pts HH 16x19 26-30-26 DTB 0-3 $259.00

WR056611U Triad Five 103 in2 / 665 cm2 9.4 oz / 267 g 27.25" / 69.2 cm 35.7 cm / 4 pts HH 16x20 25 FB 1-4 $259.00

WR056511U WR056611U
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Rackets RECREATIONAL
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Burn V6 
For players who love to hit from the baseline, Wilson's Burn V6 rackets bring the heat. Designed with a midplus 
head size, this tennis racket offers forgiveness while feeling lightweight and maneuverable. It features a carbon 
fiber composition for increased frame stiffness, and an 18 x 16 string pattern with Spin Effect Technology that 
makes it a dream for spin shots. The V6 lineup is highlighted by a new pink metallic Burn 105 S model that is 
sure to pop on court.

WR199510U
WR199610U

WR199810U

ARTICLE NO. MODEL HEADSIZE UNSTRUNG  
WEIGHT LENGTH STRUNG  

BALANCE
STRING 
PATTERN

GRIP 
SIZES RETAIL

WR199510U Burn V6 100S 100 in2 / 645 cm2 10.6 oz / 300 g 27" / 68.6 cm 33.0 cm / 4 pts HL 18x16 1-4 $159.00

WR199610U Burn V6 100LS 100 in2 / 645 cm2 9.9 oz / 280 g 27" / 68.6 cm 32.8 cm / 2 pts HL 18x16 0-3 $149.00

WR199810U Burn V6 Pink 105 S 105 in2 / 677 cm2 9.35 oz / 265 g 27" / 68.58 cm 34.0 cm / 1 pts HL 18x16 1-3 $159.00

NEW

[Pre-strung]
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ARTICLE NO. MODEL HEADSIZE
UNSTRUNG 
WEIGHT LENGTH

UNSTRUNG  
BALANCE

STRING 
PATTERN

GRIP 
SIZES RETAIL

WR171410U Pro Staff Precision XL 110 110 in2 / 709 cm2 10.9 oz / 309 g 27.25" / 69.2 cm 32.5 cm / 6 pts HL 16x19 3 $49.00

PRO STAFF PRECISION XL 110 
Pre-strung racket with an alloy frame and 
an oversized head for maximum control, 
ideal for beginners.

[Pre-strung]

Rackets | RECREATIONAL

ARTICLE NO. MODEL HEADSIZE
UNSTRUNG 
WEIGHT LENGTH

UNSTRUNG  
BALANCE

STRING 
PATTERN

GRIP 
SIZES RETAIL

WR197610U Blade Feel 103 103 in2 / 664 cm2 9.3 oz / 264 g 27" / 68.6 cm 33 cm / 4 pts HL 16x20 1-3 $99.00

BLADE FEEL 103 
A mid-size graphite racket  
for control, feel and stability 
on off center hits.

[Pre-strung]

NEW
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ARTICLE NO. MODEL HEADSIZE
UNSTRUNG 
WEIGHT LENGTH

UNSTRUNG  
BALANCE

STRING 
PATTERN

GRIP 
SIZES RETAIL

WRT58610U Hyper Hammer 5.3 W/O Cvr Black/Gold 110 in2 / 710 cm2 8.4 oz / 237 g 27.5" / 69.9 cm 37.5 cm / 8.1 pts HH 16x20 0-4 $169.00

WR217810U Hyper Hammer 5.3 W/O Cvr White/Teal NEW 110 in2 / 710 cm2 8.4 oz / 237 g 27.5" / 69.9 cm 37.5 cm / 8.1 pts HH 16x20 1-3 $169.00

HYPER HAMMER 5.3
A fan favorite since the 90's, the Hyper Hammer 5.3 is renowned 
for it's blend of power, control and maneuverability, and was 
formerly used by touring professionals.

[Pre-strung]
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ARTICLE NO. MODEL HEADSIZE
UNSTRUNG 
WEIGHT LENGTH

UNSTRUNG  
BALANCE

STRING 
PATTERN

GRIP 
SIZES RETAIL

WR169410U Intrigue SE 105 in2 / 677 cm2 9.3 oz / 264 g 27" / 68.6 cm 33 cm / 4 pts HL 16x20 1-3 $109.00

INTRIGUE SE
This lightweight graphite tennis 
racket with an oversized head is 
ideal for recreational players.

[Pre-strung]

NEW

ARTICLE NO. MODEL HEADSIZE
UNSTRUNG 
WEIGHT LENGTH

UNSTRUNG  
BALANCE

STRING 
PATTERN

GRIP 
SIZES RETAIL

WR147710U Essence 112 in2 / 723 cm2 9.9 oz / 280 g 27.5" / 69.85 cm 32 cm / 9 pts HL 16X19 2 $49.00

ESSENCE™

Define your tennis essence with 
un upgraded beginner racket that 
provides comfortable power.

[Pre-strung]
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ARTICLE NO. MODEL HEADSIZE
UNSTRUNG 
WEIGHT LENGTH

UNSTRUNG  
BALANCE

STRING 
PATTERN

GRIP 
SIZES RETAIL

WR199310U Energy XL 112 in2 / 722 cm2 9.7 oz / 274 g 27.5" / 69.9 cm 32 cm / 9 pts HL 16x19 3 $49.00

ENERGY XL
Great for beginners, this forgiving 
tennis racket comes with an 
oversized head.

[Pre-strung]

NEW

ARTICLE NO. MODEL HEADSIZE
STRUNG  
WEIGHT LENGTH

STRUNG  
BALANCE

STRING 
PATTERN RETAIL

WR125210U Blade Feel Comp Jr 26 100 in2 / 645 cm2 8.8 oz / 250 g 26" / 66 cm 31.5 cm / 4 pts HL 16x19 $79.00

WR125310U Blade Feel Comp Jr 25 100 in2 / 645 cm2 8.6 oz / 243 g 25" / 63.5 cm 30.5 cm / 3 pts HL 16x19 $79.00

BLADE FEEL COMP JR
This composite junior frame 
features a balance of flexibility and 
stability for a mix of power, control 
and easy playability.

[Pre-strung]
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Rackets | RECREATIONAL JUNIOR

ARTICLE NO. MODEL HEADSIZE
STRUNG  
WEIGHT LENGTH

STRUNG  
BALANCE

STRING 
PATTERN RETAIL

WR117910U Pro Staff Precision Jr 25 95 in2 / 613 cm2 8.5 oz / 241 g 25" / 63.5 cm 30.5 cm / 4 pts HL 16X17 $45.00

WR118010U Pro Staff Precision Jr 23 95 in2 / 613 cm2 7.5 oz / 212 g 23" / 58.42 cm 26.5 cm / 9 pts HL 16X17 $45.00

WR118110U Pro Staff Precision Jr 21 90 in2 / 581 cm2 6.6 oz / 188 g 21" / 53.34 cm 25 cm / 5 pts HL 16X16 $45.00

WR118210U Pro Staff Precision Jr 19 80 in2 / 516 cm2 6 oz / 169 g 19" / 48.26 cm 23 cm / 4 pts HL 16X17 $45.00

PRO STAFF PRECISION JR
This pre-strung starter racket is built for 
juniors and comes in fun, playful colors.

[Pre-strung]
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ARTICLE NO. MODEL HEADSIZE
STRUNG  
WEIGHT LENGTH

STRUNG  
BALANCE

STRING 
PATTERN RETAIL

WR187510U Ultra Power Jr 25 95 in2 / 613 cm2 8.2 oz / 231 g 25" / 63.5 cm 30 cm / 6 pts HL 16X17 $45.00

WR187610U Ultra Power Jr 23 95 in2 / 613 cm2 7.3 oz / 207 g 23" / 58.42 cm 26.5 cm / 9 pts HL 16X17 $45.00

WR187710U Ultra Power Jr 21 90 in2 / 581 cm2 6.3 oz / 178 g 21" / 53.34 cm 24.5 cm / 7 pts HL 16X16 $45.00

WR187810U Ultra Power Jr 19 80 in2 / 516 cm2 5.8 oz / 164 g 19" / 48.26 cm 22.5 cm / 5 pts HL 16X17 $45.00

ULTRA POWER JR
Pink junior tennis racket designed 
for ages 4 to 10.

[Pre-strung]

TENNIS 

RF* Collection

Roland-Garros* 
Collection

US Open* 
Collection

Rackets

Bags

Balls

Strings

Stringing Machine 

Grip

Accessories 

PADEL

Rackets

Bags 

Balls

Grip & Accessories

PICKLEBALL

Paddles

Balls

Bags 

Grip & Court 
Equipment



Bags



INTERIOR POCKET

Holds laptop or tablet

LARGE ACCESSORY POCKETS

For gear and equipment

CARRY-ON STRAP 

Built-in carry-on strap for easy  
use while traveling

THERMOGUARD
®

 ACCESSORY POCKET

To hold and insulate consumables

FLEECE-LINED VALUABLES POCKET

Protects smaller valuables and delicates

RACKET COMPARTMENT

Partially enclosed tennis rackets 

THERMOGUARD®

Protects equipment against extreme 
temperature

SHOE COMPARTMENT / BAG

Holds footwear/ - small button hole designed 
for ventilation

CARABINER

Premium clash triangle court fence hook 

DUAL CARRYING SYSTEM

Versatile carrying system features 
adjustable carrying strap and padded 

backpack straps

FULL RACKET COMPARTMENT

Fully enclosed tennis rackets 

SMALL ACCESSORY POCKET

For smaller personal effects

INNOVATIONS



PREMIUM DETAILS

Each bag features enhanced exterior fabrics, refreshed 
interior lining and updated, premium zipper pulls.

 CONSTRUCTION
This collection modernizes the legacy of Wilson's 
iconic red bag DNA with a sleek, dynamic 
silhouette and design.

    

TOURNAMENT-TAILORED
Each bag features durable materials and a variety 
of storage compartments for the competitive 
player.

    

SUPER TOUR RED™  
COLLECTION

Impeccable quality and pro-level utility fashioned in Wilson's most iconic color.



SUPER TOUR RED COLLECTION 

ARTICLE NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS FABRIC COMPOSITION FEATURES RACKETS RETAIL

WR8036601 Super Tour Red 15pk 29.9 x 17.7 x 19.7" / 76 x 45 x 34 cm 100% Polyester 15x $179.00

WR8036701 Super Tour Red 9pk 29.9 x 11 x 19.7" / 76 x 28 x 50 cm 100% Polyester 9x $149.00

WR8036801 Super Tour Red 6pk 29.9 x 8.3 x 19.7" / 76 x 21 x 50 cm 100% Polyester 6x $139.00

WR8036901 Super Tour Red Backpack 13.8 x 12.6 x 20.1" / 30 x 32 x 51 cm 100% Polyester 2x $119.00

WR8037001 Super Tour Red Small Duffle 22.8 x 15.4 x 13.4" / 58 x 39 x 34 cm 100% Polyester 2x $79.00

 

WR8036601

WR8036701

WR8036801

WR8036901

Bags | PERFORMANCE

WR8037001

THERMOGUARD® 
ACCESSORY POCKET
To hold and insulate 
consumables

THERMOGUARD®

Protects equipment 
against extreme 
temperature

FLEECE-LINED 
VALUABLES POCKET
Protects smaller 
valuables and delicates

RACKET 
COMPARTMENT
Partially enclosed 
tennis rackets 

SMALL ACCESSORY 
POCKET
For smaller 
personal effects

FULL RACKET 
COMPARTMENT
Fully enclosed 
tennis rackets 

LARGE ACCESSORY POCKETS
For gear and equipment

SHOE COMPARTMENT / BAG
Holds footwear/ - small button 
hole designed for ventilation

DUAL CARRYING SYSTEM
Versatile carrying system features 
adjustable carrying strap and 
padded backpack straps

CARIBINER
Premium clash triangle court 
fence hook 

CARRY-ON STRAP 
Built-in carry-on strap for 
easy use while traveling

INTERIOR POCKET
Holds laptop or 
tablet
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Roland-Garros* 
Collection
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Collection

Rackets

Bags
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Grip
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Bags 
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Paddles

Balls

Bags 
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THERMOGUARD® 
ACCESSORY POCKET
To hold and insulate 
consumables

THERMOGUARD®

Protects equipment 
against extreme 
temperature

FLEECE-LINED 
VALUABLES POCKET
Protects smaller 
valuables and delicates

RACKET 
COMPARTMENT
Partially enclosed 
tennis rackets 

SMALL ACCESSORY 
POCKET
For smaller 
personal effects

FULL RACKET 
COMPARTMENT
Fully enclosed 
tennis rackets 

INTERIOR POCKET
Holds laptop or 
tablet

Bags | PERFORMANCE

WR8056301

BLADE V10 SUPER TOUR COLLECTION 

ARTICLE NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS FABRIC COMPOSITION FEATURES RACKETS RETAIL

WR8056201 Blade Super V10 Tour 15pk 29 x 16 x 13" / 73.5 x 40.5 x 33 cm 80% PU / 20% Polyester 15x $179.00

WR8056301 Blade Super V10 Tour 9pk 29 x 13 x 13" / 73.5 x 33 x 33 cm 80% PU / 20% Polyester 9x $149.00

WR8056101 Blade V10 Backpack 11 x 6.5 x 19" / 28.5 x 16.5 x 49 cm 80% PU / 20% Polyester 2x $119.00

WR8056401 Blade V10 Duffle 29 x 7.5 x 13" / 73.5 x 19 x 33 cm 100% Polyester 1x $79.00

 

WR8056101

WR8056201

NEW

WR8056401



WR8038101

CLASH V3 SUPER TOUR COLLECTION

ARTICLE NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS FABRIC COMPOSITION FEATURES RACKETS RETAIL

WR8038101 Clash v3 Super Tour 6pk 28.5 x 9.5 x 13.5" / 72.4 x 24.2 x 34.3 cm 100% Polyester 6x $139.00

WR8038001 Clash v3 Super Tour 3pk 28.5 x 5 x 13" / 72.4 x 12.7 x 33 cm 100% Polyester 3x $109.00

WR8037901 Clash v3 Super Tour Backpack 12.5 x 7.5 x 18" / 31.8 x 19 x 45.7 cm 100% Polyester 2x $119.00

 

WR8038001

WR8037901

LARGE ACCESSORY POCKETS
For gear and equipment

SHOE COMPARTMENT / BAG
Holds footwear/ - small button 
hole designed for ventilation

DUAL CARRYING SYSTEM
Versatile carrying system features 
adjustable carrying strap and 
padded backpack straps

CARIBINER
Premium clash triangle court 
fence hook 

CARRY-ON STRAP 
Built-in carry-on strap for 
easy use while traveling

Bags | PERFORMANCE
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PRO STAFF CLASSIC TOUR COLLECTION 

ARTICLE NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS FABRIC COMPOSITION FEATURES RACKETS RETAIL

WR8051901 Pro Staff Classic Tour Backpack 12 x 8 x 17.5" / 30.48 x 20.32 x 44.45 cm 100% Polyester 2x $109

 

THERMOGUARD® 
ACCESSORY POCKET
To hold and insulate 
consumables

THERMOGUARD®

Protects equipment 
against extreme 
temperature

FLEECE-LINED 
VALUABLES POCKET
Protects smaller 
valuables and delicates

RACKET 
COMPARTMENT
Partially enclosed 
tennis rackets 

SMALL ACCESSORY 
POCKET
For smaller 
personal effects

FULL RACKET 
COMPARTMENT
Fully enclosed 
tennis rackets 

INTERIOR POCKET
Holds laptop or 
tablet

Bags | PERFORMANCE

NEW

WR8051901



LARGE ACCESSORY POCKETS
For gear and equipment

SHOE COMPARTMENT / BAG
Holds footwear/ - small button 
hole designed for ventilation

DUAL CARRYING SYSTEM
Versatile carrying system features 
adjustable carrying strap and 
padded backpack straps

CARIBINER
Premium clash triangle court 
fence hook 

CARRY-ON STRAP 
Built-in carry-on strap for 
easy use while traveling

Bags | PERFORMANCE

ULTRA V5 TOUR COLLECTION

ARTICLE NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS FABRIC COMPOSITION FEATURES RACKETS RETAIL

WR8044301 Ultra V5 Tour 12pk 28.5 x 11.5 x 12.5" / 72.39 x 29.21 x 31.75 cm 100% Polyester 12x $129.00

WR8044401 Ultra V5 Tour 6pk 28.5 x 9.5 x 13.5" / 72.4 x 24.15 x 34.3 cm 100% Polyester 6x $119.00

WR8049001 Ultra V5 Tour 3pk 28.5 x 5 x 13" / 72.4 x 12.7 x 33 cm 100% Polyester 3x $79.00

WR8044501 Ultra V5 Tour Backpack 12 x 8 x 17.5" / 30.48 x 20.32 x 44.45 cm 100% Polyester 2x $99.00

 

WR8044401

WR8049001
WR8044301

WR8044501
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WR8037501

WR8037301

WR8037401 TOUR COLLECTION 

ARTICLE NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS FABRIC COMPOSITION FEATURES RACKETS RETAIL

WR8037301 Tour 12pk - Black 28.5 x 11.5 x 12.5" / 72.39 x 29.21 x 31.75 cm 69% RPET Polyester / 31% Polyester 12x $129.00

WR8037501 Tour 6pk - Black 28.5 x 9 x 12.5" / 72.39 x 22.86 x 31.75 cm 74% RPET Polyester / 26% Polyester 6x $119.00

WR8037401 Tour Backpack - Black 12 x 8 x 17.5" / 30.48 x 20.32 x 44.45 cm 85% RPET Polyester / 15% Polyester 2x $99.00

 

Bags | PERFORMANCE

THERMOGUARD® 
ACCESSORY POCKET
To hold and insulate 
consumables

THERMOGUARD®

Protects equipment 
against extreme 
temperature

FLEECE-LINED 
VALUABLES POCKET
Protects smaller 
valuables and delicates

RACKET 
COMPARTMENT
Partially enclosed 
tennis rackets 

SMALL ACCESSORY 
POCKET
For smaller 
personal effects

FULL RACKET 
COMPARTMENT
Fully enclosed 
tennis rackets 

INTERIOR POCKET
Holds laptop or 
tablet



Bags | PERFORMANCE

BLADE V9 SUPER TOUR COLLECTION 

ARTICLE NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS FABRIC COMPOSITION FEATURES RACKETS RETAIL

WR8031801 Blade Super V9 Tour 15pk 29 x 16 x 13" / 73.5 x 40.5 x 33 cm 80% PU / 20% Polyester 15x $169.00

WR8031901 Blade Super V9 Tour 9pk 29 x 13 x 13" / 73.5 x 33 x 33 cm 80% PU / 20% Polyester 9x $149.00

WR8032101 Blade V9 Backpack 11 x 6.5 x 19" / 28.5 x 16.5 x 49 cm 80% PU / 20% Polyester 2x $119.00

WR8032001 Blade V9 Duffle 29 x 7.5 x 13" / 73.5 x 19 x 33 cm 100% Polyester n/a $79.00

 

WR8031901

WR8031801

WR8032101

WR8037901
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TEAM COLLECTION 

ARTICLE NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS FABRIC COMPOSITION FEATURES RACKETS RETAIL

WR8039901 Team 6pk - Navy 30 x 9.5 x 13" / 76.2 x 24.13 x 33.02 cm 100% Polyester 6x $99.00

WR8039903 Team 6pk - Oatmilk 30 x 9.5 x 13" / 76.2 x 24.13 x 33.02 cm 100% Polyester 6x $99.00

WR8039801 Team 3pk - Navy 30 x 4 x 13" / 76.2 x 10.16 x 33.02 cm 100% Polyester 3x $69.00

WR8039803 Team 3pk - Oatmilk 30 x 4 x 13" / 76.2 x 10.16 x 33.02 cm 100% Polyester 3x $69.00

WR8040001 Team Backpack - Navy 12 x 8.5 x 18" / 30.48 x 21.59 x 45.72 cm 100% Polyester 2x $79.00

WR8040003 Team Backpack - Oatmilk 12 x 8.5 x 18" / 30.48 x 21.59 x 45.72 cm 100% Polyester 2x $79.00

THERMOGUARD® 
ACCESSORY POCKET
To hold and insulate 
consumables

THERMOGUARD®

Protects equipment 
against extreme 
temperature

FLEECE-LINED 
VALUABLES POCKET
Protects smaller 
valuables and delicates

RACKET 
COMPARTMENT
Partially enclosed 
tennis rackets 

SMALL ACCESSORY 
POCKET
For smaller 
personal effects

FULL RACKET 
COMPARTMENT
Fully enclosed 
tennis rackets 

INTERIOR POCKET
Holds laptop or 
tablet

Bags | PERFORMANCE

WR8039801

WR8039903

WR8039901

WR8039803

WR8040001

WR8040003



LARGE ACCESSORY POCKETS
For gear and equipment

SHOE COMPARTMENT / BAG
Holds footwear/ - small button 
hole designed for ventilation

DUAL CARRYING SYSTEM
Versatile carrying system features 
adjustable carrying strap and 
padded backpack straps

CARIBINER
Premium clash triangle court 
fence hook 

CARRY-ON STRAP 
Built-in carry-on strap for 
easy use while traveling

Bags | PERFORMANCE & YOUTH

JUNIOR COLLECTION 

ARTICLE NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS FABRIC COMPOSITION FEATURES RACKETS RETAIL

WR8030402 Youth 3pk 11 x 6.5 x 16.5" / 28 x 16.5 x 42 cm 100% Polyester 3x $49.00

WR8030302 Youth Backpack 11 x 6.5 x 16.5" / 27.94 x 16.51 x 41.91 cm 100% Polyester 2x $49.00

 

WR8030302WR8030402

PREMIUM RACKET COVER 

ARTICLE NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS FABRIC COMPOSITION FEATURES RACKETS RETAIL

WR8027701 Premium Racket Cover 29 x 12 x 1" / 73.7 x 30.5 x 2.5 cm 100% PU Shell 1x $45

 

WR8027701
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Tennis Balls



Introducing Wilson’s new tennis ball packaging — bold, modern, and made to stand out from the competition. With a consistent and premium look 
across the line, players can enjoy a simplified selection experience without compromising on quality. At Wilson, we’re proud to deliver the best in 
tennis and uphold the performance legacy you trust.

New Look. Same Championship Performance.



Nothing else offers the unmatched performance, longevity and feel of a Wilson tennis ball.
Trusted from the game’s biggest stages to your weekly league match.

Tennis Balls

MADE FOR:
All Court

KEY TECHNOLOGY:
Extra Duty Felt

DESCRIPTION:
Pushing the limits of sustainable 
performance, this can-less ball is 
crafted with a longer-lasting core and 
premium woven felt for consistent flight 
and rebound.

TRINITI PRO

MADE FOR:
All Court

KEY TECHNOLOGY:
DuraWeave™ Felt

DESCRIPTION:
Living up to its name with a battle-
tested mindset, this ball sports a 
DuraWeave™ felt for improved durability 
on all-court surfaces.

CHAMPIONSHIP

MADE FOR:
Hard Court

OFFICIAL BALL:
US Open

KEY TECHNOLOGY:
ProTex™ Felt

DESCRIPTION:
Engineered to withstand hard hitting 
and gritty court surfaces, US Open 
tennis balls feature a premium ProTex™  
woven felt, for superior bounce, speed, 
consistency and feel.

US OPEN

PRO COMPETITIVE CASUAL

MADE FOR:
Clay Court

OFFICIAL BALL:
Roland-Garros

KEY TECHNOLOGY:
ClayShield™ Felt

DESCRIPTION:
Used at the world’s only clay-
court major, this ball boasts a core 
designed for intense, long rallies and 
a ClayShield™ felt treatment that limits 
moisture and clay pick-up.

ROLAND-GARROS

*Balls used at Roland-Garros may have unique specifications and/or tolerances.



BOUNCE

DURABILITY

FIRMNESS

SPIN

ROLAND-GARROS
CLAY COURT

US OPEN
REGULAR DUTY

US OPEN
EXTRA DUTY

555

434

555

535

454SPEED

Wilson tennis balls are optimized for unmatched consistency across
a variety of court surfaces and performance demands.

Tournament-Level Performance



OFFICIAL SUPPLIER 
OF THE US OPEN

US OPEN®

For more than 40 years, 
every point at the US Open 
has been scored with a 
Wilson tennis ball. 

Unparalleled consistency and performance make 

it the gold standard in tennis, trusted by the best 

in the game when it’s all on the line. Crafted 

with premium woven felt for superior bounce 

characteristics, this ball is ideal for use on hard, 

abrasive courts.



OFFICIAL SUPPLIER 
OF THE US OPEN

Tennis Balls | US OPEN

US OPEN® EXTRA DUTY 
Optimal performance and durability on hard courts

ARTICLE NO. ITEM PACK

WRT106200 3 Ball Can 24 Can Case

WRT116200 4 Ball Can 18 Can Case

US OPEN® REGULAR DUTY  
Optimal performance and durability on indoor courts

ARTICLE NO. ITEM PACK

WRT107300 3 Ball Can 24 Can Case

WRT119300 4 Ball Can 18 Can Case

US OPEN® HIGH ALTITUDE 
High altitude core for use on all court surfaces  
above 3,500ft

ARTICLE NO. ITEM PACK

WRT107200 3 Ball Can 24 Can Case

TENNIS 

RF* Collection

Roland-Garros* 
Collection

US Open* 
Collection
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Bags
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Grip & Court 
Equipment



ROLAND-
GARROS

®

OFFICIAL PARTNER  
OF ROLAND-GARROS

Official Ball of the only  
clay-court Grand Slam®

The Wilson Roland-Garros tennis ball continues the 

brand's rich tradition of high performance tennis balls on 

the biggest stages in the sport. Boasting a core designed 

for longer rallies and a felt that limits moisture and dirt 

pick-up for peak consistency during grueling points, the 

Wilson Roland-Garros ball produces performance fit for 

the zenith of the clay court season. 



OFFICIAL PARTNER  
OF ROLAND-GARROS

Tennis Balls | ROLAND-GARROS

ROLAND-GARROS® CLAY COURT 
Official Ball of Roland-Garros • Superior performance 
on red clay

ARTICLE NO. ITEM PACK

WRT129100 3 Ball Can ASA 24 Can Case
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Roland-Garros* 
Collection

US Open* 
Collection

Rackets

Bags
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Strings

Stringing Machine 

Grip

Accessories 

PADEL

Rackets

Bags 
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Grip & Accessories
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Balls

Bags 

Grip & Court 
Equipment



TRINITI
®

The game's first and only eco-friendly, 
high-performance tennis ball.

The first performance tennis ball designed with 100% recyclable 

packaging, Triniti pushes the limits of sustainable performance.  

The ball's proprietary core and felt technologies extend liveliness  

and durability so you can keep it in your bag and out of the landfill.



TRINITI® PRO
Engage Core (TM) maintains ball liveliness 4x longer 
and produces a more consistent bounce than a 
standard core.

Premium, woven felt ensures consistent flight and 
bounce characteristics.

100% sustainable packaging first of its kind in 
performance ball category.

ARTICLE NO. ITEM PACK

WR8204701 3 Ball Can 24 Can Case

TRINITI® CLUB
Engage Core™ & STR Felt™ lends durable, 
consistent performance

World’s first earth-conscious tennis ball gets 
even more eco-friendly in 72-ball master carton, 
eliminating need for individual sleeves

Ideal for clubs and academies—players and 
coaches can place balls directly into their baskets

ARTICLE NO. ITEM

WR8201501 72 Ball Box

Tennis Balls | TRINITI
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CHAMPIONSHIP
Living up to its name with a battle-tested mindset, Wilson 

Championship tennis balls sport a DuraWeave™ felt for 

improved durability on all-court surfaces.



CHAMPIONSHIP HIGH ALTITUDE 
For use on all court surfaces over 3500 ft.  
elevation

ARTICLE NO. ITEM PACK

WRT100200 3 Ball Can 24 Can Case

CHAMPIONSHIP REGULAR DUTY  
Excellent performance and durability on clay / 
indoor courts

ARTICLE NO. ITEM PACK

WRT100300 3 Ball Can 24 Can Case

CHAMPIONSHIP EXTRA DUTY  
Featuring exclusive Dura-Weave™ felt for better 
durability • Ideal for longer play on all court surfaces

ARTICLE NO. ITEM PACK

WRT100101 3 Ball Can 24 Can Case

Tennis Balls | CHAMPIONSHIP
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INTRIGUE ALL COURT PINK

ARTICLE NO. ITEM PACK

WRT100912 3 Ball Can 12 Can Case

US OPEN® RED TOURNAMENT 
TRANSITION 
Dot and number branded ball for competitive 
10-and-under play • This ball bounces 75% lower 
than regular tennis balls

ARTICLE NO. RACKET ITEM PACK

WRT137600 19," 21," 23" 3 Ball Can 24 Can Case

*Lower bounce than a normal tennis ball

US OPEN® ORANGE TOURNAMENT 
TRANSITION 
Dot and number branded ball for competitive  
10-and-under play • This ball bounces 50% lower 
than regular tennis balls

ARTICLE NO. RACKET ITEM PACK

WRT137700 23," 25" 3 Ball Can 24 Can Case

*Lower bounce than a normal tennis ball

Tennis Balls

WTEAM BALLS

ARTICLE NO. ITEM PACK

WRT1019W 3 Ball Can 24 Can Case

GRAND SLAM 3 EXTRA DUTY
Grand Slam tennis balls are perfect recreational 
play on the court. Extra Duty construction fluffs for 
better feel and durability on all court surfaces.

ARTICLE NO. ITEM PACK

WRT1043 3 Ball Can 24 Can Case

HI ALTITUDE W TEAM
Training balls with a High Altitude core for best 
performance on courts about 3500 ft.

ARTICLE NO. ITEM PACK

WRT1029 3 Ball Can 24 Can Case

50%
Less Bounce*

75%
Less Bounce*



US OPEN® GREEN TOURNAMENT 
TRANSITION 
Dot and number branded ball for developing 
players • Pressurized green felt balls are slightly 
slower and easier  to hit • Perfect for full size courts

ARTICLE NO. RACKET ITEM PACK

WRT137500 25," 26," 27" 3 Ball Can 24 Can Case

*Lower bounce than a normal tennis ball

STARTER FOAM 

ARTICLE NO. PACK

WRZ259300 6-Pack

WRZ258900 3-Pack

STARTER RED 
Large, low-compression felt tennis ball for  
10-and-under tennis • Designed for 36' courts, 
driveways and playgrounds

ARTICLE NO. RACKET PACK

WRT13700B 19," 21," 23" 36-Pack

*Lower bounce than a normal tennis ball

75%
LESS BOUNCE*

STARTER ORANGE 
Low-compression tennis ball • Balls bounce 50% 
lower than normal tennis balls • Designed for  
stage 2, 60' courts

ARTICLE NO. RACKET PACK

WRT13730B 23," 25" 48-Pack

*Lower bounce than a normal tennis ball

50%
LESS BOUNCE*

US OPEN® JUMBO & MINI JUMBO 
The US Open Mini Jumbo Ball doubles as a great 
display piece in your home or an excellent souvenir 
with autographs from tennis players.

ARTICLE NO. ITEM PACK

WRX2096 9" Yellow Unboxed & Deflated

WRX2096PKID 9" Pink Unboxed & Deflated

WRT1415U 5" Yellow Unboxed & Deflated

Tennis Balls 

25%
Less Bounce*
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Strings



GAUGE POWER CONTROL COMFORT SPIN DURABILITY

THINNER

THICKER

TENSION POWER CONTROL COMFORT SPIN DURABILITY

LOWER

HIGHER

STRING TYPE CONSTRUCTION SKILL LEVEL POWER CONTROL COMFORT SPIN DURABILITY

NATURAL GUT Individual strands  
of serosa fibers

All

MULTIFILAMENT
String filaments  
wrapped with a PU  
binding agent

All

MONOFILAMENT Single, solid extrusion  
of polyester material

Medium/  
Advanced

SYNTHETIC GUT
A Solid monofilament  
wrapped by smaller  
filaments

Recreational

String at a glance
String performance depends on a number of factors: string type, gauge and tension.  
Take a look at how these factors generally impact popular performance traits.

String Characteristics

DURABILITY

DURABILITY

SPIN

SPIN

COMFORT

COMFORT

CONTROL

CONTROL

POWER

POWER

DURABILITY

DURABILITY

SPIN

SPIN

COMFORT

COMFORT

CONTROL

CONTROL

POWER

POWER



This graph captures general Wilson 

string performance by franchise. Please 

note that performance within each 

franchise will vary slightly.

SPIN & 
DURABILITY

POWER

COMFORT

NATURAL GUT

REVOLVE

REVOLVE SPIN

SENSATION

SYN GUT POWER

NXT

CONTROL

WILSON® STRING FAMILY 
COMPARISON



POWER CONTROL COMFORT DURABILITY SPIN

NATURAL GUT
NATURAL SEROSA RIBBONS Natural Gut Ultimate comfort and shock absorption with excellent 

responsiveness

DUO
HYBRID

Duo Power ALU Power and NXT Power

Duo Control 4G Rough and NXT Control

Duo Feel Element and NXT

Champion's Choice 
Duo

ALU Power Rough and Wilson Natural Gut

NXT
MULTIFILAMENT

NXT Increases the sweet spot and reduces vibrations  
from traditional synthetic gut string

NXT Control Delivers excellent blend of control and comfort  
with microfibers wrapped in bed of polyurethane

NXT Power Combines soft feel and explosive power  
for maximum playability

NXT Duramax Abrasion shields to protect PU bonded fibers in  
core and layer extra resistance to string breakage

SENSATION
MULTIFILAMENT

Sensation Effectively dampens vibrations for soft,  
arm-friendly comfort

Sensation Control Liquid crystalline polymer ribbons help optimize control 
and increase firmness

REVOLVE
CO-POLYESTER 

MONOFILAMENT

Revolve Unique molecular structure provides ample  
power and spin

Revolve Spin Pentagonal shape with  
low-friction material for excellent spin

SYNTHETIC GUT POWER 
SYNTHETIC GUT Synthetic Gut Power High energy wraps increase responsiveness  

for more power and improved feel

Wilson® String



NXT
Most popular multifilament string 
with a larger sweet spot for 
comfortable power.

NXT, made with proprietary xycro microfibers and PU, is renowned 

for its comfort and power. Its X-bonded core ensures better tension 

maintenance, allowing players to generate great pace longer. With 

a 10% larger sweet spot and reduced shock compared to synthetic 

gut strings, NXT delivers enhanced feel and control. Handle gently 

during installation to avoid over-clamping and crimping.



String | WILSON: MULTIFILAMENT

NXT™   
Comfort + Feel • Proprietary Xycro Micro Fibers 
impregnated with PU for incredible feel and comfort

ARTICLE NO. COLOR GA MM RETAIL

40' / 12.2 M SETS

WRZ942700 Natural 16 1.30 $23.95

WRZ942800 Black 16 1.30 $23.95

WR8312002 Neon Orange 16 1.30 $23.95

WRZ942900 Natural 17 1.24 $23.95

WRZ943000 Black 17 1.24 $23.95

WR8312302 Neon Orange 17 1.24 $23.95

660' REEL / 200 M

WRZ912700 Natural 16 1.30 $324.95

WR8311201 Natural 17 1.24 $324.95

NXT™ CONTROL   
Control + Comfort • Combination of Polyester and 
polyamide fibers to maximize control and comfort

ARTICLE NO. COLOR GA MM RETAIL

40' / 12.2 M SETS

WRZ941900 Natural 16 1.32 $23.95

660' REEL / 200 M

WRZ912900 Natural 16 1.32 $324.95

NXT™ POWER   
Power + Feel • PU-impregnated, high crystallinity 
Xycro Micro Fibers processed for ideal feel and power

ARTICLE NO. COLOR GA MM RETAIL

40' / 12.2 M SETS

WRZ941600 Natural 16 1.30 $26.95

WRZ941700 Natural 17 1.26 $26.95

WRZ941800 Natural 18 1.21 $26.95

660' REEL / 200 M

WRZ912600 Natural 16 1.30 $379.95

WR8311301 Natural 17 1.26 $379.95
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String | WILSON: MULTIFILAMENT

SENSATION™ 
Comfort + Power • Highly elastic Nylon fibers impart 
power and reduce vibrations for comfort

ARTICLE NO. COLOR GA MM RETAIL

40' / 12.2 M SETS

WRZ940900 Natural 15L 1.35 $13.95

WRZ941000 Natural 16 1.30 $13.95

WR8301701 Neon Green 16 1.30 $13.95

WRZ941100 Natural 17 1.25 $13.95

660' REEL / 200 M

WRZ911000 Natural 16 1.30 $204.95

WR8301801 Neon Green 16 1.30 $204.95

WRZ911100 Natural 17 1.25 $204.95

NXT DURAMAX  
Durability + Comfort • Most durable multifilament 
string in the NXT family that’s ideal for players looking 
for for a comfortable, yet longer lasting, string.

ARTICLE NO. COLOR GA MM RETAIL

40' / 12.2 M SETS

WRZ943100 Natural 15 1.40 $22.95

WRZ943200 Natural 16 1.32 $22.95



String | WILSON: MULTIFILAMENT

SYNTHETIC GUT POWER
Power + Durability • Solid core Nylon string with 
high energy wrap for durable power

ARTICLE NO. COLOR GA MM RETAIL

40' / 12.2 M SETS

WRZ945100 White 16 1.30 $5.95

WRZ945200 Black 16 1.30 $5.95

WRZ945700 Lime 16 1.30 $5.95

WRZ945400 White 17 1.25 $5.95

WRZ945500 Black 17 1.25 $5.95

660' REEL / 200 M

WRZ905100 White 16 1.30 $93.95

WRZ905200 Black 16 1.30 $93.95

WRZ905700 Lime 16 1.30 $93.95

WRZ905400 White 17 1.25 $93.95

WRZ905500 Black 17 1.25 $93.95

SENSATION™ CONTROL 
Control + Feel • Liquid Crystalline wrap surrounds 
Nylon fibers for a crisp feel and control

ARTICLE NO. COLOR GA MM RETAIL

40' / 12.2 M SETS

WRZ941200 Natural 16 1.30 $13.95

660' REEL / 200 M

WRZ911200 Natural 16 1.30 $204.95
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REVOLVE
Polyester tennis string that generates 
a combination of explosive power 
and maximum spin.

Wilson's Revolve offers exceptional power while maintaining comfort 

and spin-enhancing properties. Featuring a tri-polymer construction 

with a low-friction additive, this string is a top choice for players  

with long, fast strokes seeking a harmony between power and spin. 



REVOLVE™  
Power • Comprised of Crosslink Ester Polymer and 
UHMW, Revolve offers exceptional power while 
maintaining comfort and spin-enhancing snap-back 
properties

ARTICLE NO. COLOR GA MM RETAIL

40' / 12.2 M SETS

WRZ946800 Black 16 1.30 $13.95

WRZ946200 Orange 16 1.30 $13.95

WRZ946500 White 16 1.30 $13.95

WRZ946900 Black 17 1.25 $13.95

WRZ946300 Orange 17 1.25 $13.95

WRZ946600 White 17 1.25 $13.95

660' REEL / 200 M

WRZ906800 Black 16 1.30 $209.95

WRZ906200 Orange 16 1.30 $209.95

WRZ906500 White 16 1.30 $209.95

WRZ906900 Black 17 1.25 $209.95

WRZ906300 Orange 17 1.25 $209.95

WRZ906600 White 17 1.25 $209.95

REVOLVE™ SPIN  
Pentagon shape and low-friction UHMW material 
provide added snap-back and bite.

ARTICLE NO. COLOR GA MM RETAIL

40' / 12.2 M SETS

WRZ957000 Black 16 1.30 $13.95

WRZ956800 Green 16 1.30 $13.95

WRZ958900 Black 17 1.25 $13.95

WRZ956900 Green 17 1.25 $13.95

660' REEL / 200 M

WRZ907600 Black 16 1.30 $209.95

WRZ907800 Green 16 1.30 $209.95

WRZ908100 Black 17 1.25 $209.95

WRZ907500 Green 17 1.25 $209.95

String | WILSON: POLYESTER
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HYBRID
Polyester durability meets 
multifilament comfort for balanced 
power, control and feel.

Experience the perfect synergy of durability and comfort with 

our co-branded hybrid tennis strings. Engineered to deliver 

unmatched performance on the court, these string sets offer 

superior power for explosive shots, precise control for accurate 

placement, and responsive feel that enhances every stroke.



NXT™ DUO II   
Blend of NXT and Luxilon Adrenaline for comfort and 
control •  Excellent ball pocketing and feedback

ARTICLE NO. PRODUCT COLOR GA MM RETAIL

40' / 12.2 M SETS

WRZ948900 Adrenaline
NXT

Platinum
Natural

17L
17

1.25
1.30 $22.95

String | WILSON: HYBRID

DUO FEEL  
Comfort – Players can obtain an unmateched feel 
with the combination of Element and NXT 16

ARTICLE NO. PRODUCT COLOR GA MM RETAIL

40' / 12.2 M SETS

WRZ949730 Element
NXT 16

Bronze
Natural

17L
17

1.25
1.30 $25.95

DUO CONTROL   
Control – Great pairing of 4G Rough and NXT 
Control to increase the bite on the ball for long-
lasting, high-level play

ARTICLE NO. PRODUCT COLOR GA MM RETAIL

40' / 12.2 M SETS

WRZ949720
4G Rough
NXT Control

Gold 
Natural

17L
17

1.25
1.32

$25.95

DUO POWER   
Power – Perfect blend of ALU Power® and NXT™ 
Power to create the ultimate string for players 
seeking superior power

ARTICLE NO. PRODUCT COLOR GA MM RETAIL

40' / 12.2 M SETS

WRZ949710
ALU Power
NXT Power

Silver 
Natural

17L
17

1.25
1.30

$25.95

CHAMPION’S CHOICE™ DUO   
Power + Control • Blend of Natural Gut and Luxilon® 
ALU™ Power Rough for controllable power

ARTICLE NO. PRODUCT COLOR GA MM RETAIL

40' / 12.2 M SETS

WRZ997900
ALU Power Rough
Wilson Natural Gut

Silver
Natural

17L
17

1.25
1.30

$67.50

 SPIN EFFECT HYBRID
Hybrid tennis string set that’s ideal for players 
looking to add relentless, effective spin on each shot.

ARTICLE NO. COLOR GA MM RETAIL

40' / 12.2 M SETS

WRZ959200
White
White

16
17

1.30
1.25

$17.95
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String | WILSON: NATURAL GUT

The epitome of tennis strings, natural gut provides 
unrivaled comfort, power, feel, and tension maintenance  
on each shot.

Best in class for comfort, feel and power, Wilson's Natural Gut is regarded as the premier tennis string 

despite modern synthetic advancements. Comprised of natural serosa fibers treated in bath of stabilizing 

chemicals with outer coating applied for protection, this string is incredibly arm-friendly and powerful.  

manufacturing techniques have improved its durability by 15% compared to previous versions of the string. 

NATURAL GUT
NATURAL GUT 
Power • Natural serosa fibers provide maximum 
power, comfort and tension maintenance

ARTICLE NO. COLOR GA MM RETAIL

40' / 12.2 M SETS

WRZ999800 Natural 16 1.30 $67.50

WRZ999900 Natural 17 1.25 $67.50



2026 String Guigde

DESCRIPTION:
Most control-oriented Luxilon polyester with 
impressive tension maintenance and durability.

4G

DESCRIPTION:
Most comfortable Luxilon polyester with 
impressive shock absorption and durability.

ELEMENT

PRO COMPETITIVE CASUAL

DESCRIPTION:
Most power-oriented Luxilon polyester with 
impressive spin potential and durability.

ALU POWER

COMFORT

POWER

CONTROL

DESCRIPTION:
Hybrid set of Luxilon 4G and Wilson NXT Control. 
For maximum feel, apply NXT Control in mains. 
For maximum durability, apply 4G in mains.

DUO CONTROL

DESCRIPTION:
Hybrid set of Luxilon Element and Wilson NXT. 
For maximum comfort, apply NXT in mains. For 
maximum durability, apply Element in mains.

DUO FEEL

DESCRIPTION:
Hybrid set of Luxilon ALU Power and Wilson NXT 
Power. For maximum power, apply NXT Power in 
mains. For maximum durability, apply ALU Power 
in mains.

DUO POWER

DESCRIPTION:
Same premium shock absorption as NXT with 
blended fibers for enhanced control

NXT CONTROL

DESCRIPTION:
Most premium multifilament designed for shock 
absorption and all-around performance

NXT

DESCRIPTION:
Same premium shock absorption as NXT with 
impregnated fibers for enhanced power.

NXT POWER



CONTROL

ECO POWER 

ECO SPIN 

4G

POWER

SPIN & 
DURABILITY COMFORT

ECO ROUGH

ELEMENT

NATURAL GUT

ALU POWER

This graph captures general Luxilon 

string performance by franchise. 

Please note that performance within 

each franchise will vary slightly.

LUXILON® STRING FAMILY 
COMPARISON



Luxilon String

ALU Power Supreme combination of power  
and control

ALU Power Rough Diamond dented surface adds comfort  
and increases softness

ALU Power Soft Softer material enhances feel  
and comfort

ALU Power Spin Sharp pentagonal shape adds spin

ALU POWER
Co-Polymer Polyester; Fluocarbon Resin; Aluminum Fibers

Power + Control

Alu Power
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Alu Power Rough Alu Power Soft Alu Power Spin

POWER CONTROL COMFORT DURABILITY

Control + Durability

4G Excellent control and tension 
maintenance

4G Rough Dented surface adds comfort  
and increases softness

4G Soft Softer material enhances feel  
and comfort

4G
Co-Polymer Monofilament
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4G 4G Rough 4G Soft

POWER CONTROL COMFORT DURABILITY
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Element Above average comfort due to softer,  
more flexible feel

Element Rough Dented surface adds comfort  
and increases softness

Element IR Soft Softer material enhances feel  
and comfort

ELEMENT
Co-Polymer Monofilament

Comfort + Power

Element Element Rough Element IR Soft

Eco Power

•	 Durable hexagon polyester 
construction

•	 First string made from 100% 
recycled materials

Eco Rough
•	 Line dented surface provides added 

comfort and spin

•	 Made from 100% recycled materials

Eco Spin

•	 Pentagon shaped string for  
extra spin

•	 Made from 100% recycled materials 
and biodegradable

LXN ECO
100% Recycled Materials

Eco SpinEco Power
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Eco Rough

POWER CONTROL COMFORT DURABILITY SPIN

Luxilon String CONT.

POWER CONTROL COMFORT DURABILITY



Luxilon String CONT.

Natural Gut Ultimate comfort and shock absorption  
with excellent responsiveness

NATURAL GUT
Natural Gut Ribbons

Comfort + Power
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Natural Gut

POWER CONTROL COMFORT DURABILITY



ALU POWER®

The most-used polyester string on 
the Pro Tour, ALU Power provides 
the perfect combination of 
explosive power and control.

ALU Power is the top string on tour for a reason - the aluminum 

present in the string enhances playability to go along with 

impressive power and control. Its unique poly-ether-ether 

composition exceeds all quality standards for near-zero string 

variance. Completely impervious to atmospheric conditions 

such as moisture, ALU Power delivers unrivaled consistent 

performance for championship-worthy results.



String | LUXILON: POLYESTER

ALU  POWER® ROUGH   
Diamond dented surface adds comfort and 
increases softness

ARTICLE NO. COLOR GA MM RETAIL

40' / 12.2 M SETS

WRZ995200 Silver 17 1.25 $21.50

WR8302701 Silver  16 1.30 $21.50

 660’ REEL / 200 M

WR8302801 Silver  16 1.30 $325.00

720' REEL / 220 M

WRZ990200 Silver 17 1.25 $325.00

330' REEL / 100 M

WRZ990120 Silver 17 1.25 $171.50

ALU POWER® SOFT   
Softer material enhances feel and comfort

ARTICLE NO. COLOR GA MM RETAIL

40' / 12.2 M SETS

WRZ990101 Silver 17 1.25 $21.50

660’ REEL / 200 M

WRZ990102 Silver 17 1.25 $325.00

ALU  POWER® SPIN   
Sharp pentagonal shape adds spin

ARTICLE NO. COLOR GA MM RETAIL

40' / 12.2 M SETS

WRZ998400 Silver 16L 1.27 $21.50

720’ REEL / 220 M

WRZ993200 Silver 16L 1.27 $325.00

ALU POWER®  
Supreme combination of power and control

ARTICLE NO. COLOR GA MM RETAIL

40' / 12.2 M SETS

WR8302001 Silver 18 1.15 $21.50

WRZ998800 Silver 17L 1.20 $21.50

WRZ9951SI Silver 17 1.25 $21.50

WR8310801128 RG Blue/White 16L 1.28 $21.50

WR8302201 Silver  16 1.30 $21.50

WR8309501 Ocean Blue 17 1.25 $21.50

WRZ990240 Limegreen 17 1.25 $21.50

WR8306901 Black 17 1.25 $21.50

660' REEL / 200 M

WR8302101 Silver  18 1.15 $325.00

WRZ990160 Silver 17L 1.20 $325.00

WR8302301 Silver  16 1.30 $325.00

WR8301201 Limegreen 17 1.25 $325.00

WR8307001 Black 17 1.25 $325.00

WR8309601 Ocean Blue 17 1.25 $325.00

330’ REEL / 100 M

WRZ990110 Silver 17 1.25 $171.50

720' REEL / 220 M

WRZ990100SI Silver 17 1.25 $325.00

WRZ990100BL Ice Blue 17 1.25 $325.00
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Roland-Garros* 
Collection

US Open* 
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Bags
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Strings
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Grip
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Balls
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Paddles
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Bags 

Grip & Court 
Equipment



4G
Durable polyester tennis 
string that maintains tension 
and delivers top-quality 
precision and feel.

4G is the string of choice for Stefanos Tsitsipas, 

Grigor Dimitrov, Mirra Andreeva and is one of the top 

strings on tour for a reason. 4G features maximum 

tension maintenance and a cushioned feel on impact, 

lending itself to excellent playability and adaptability 

to the modern game defined by power and spin. 

Boasting the elements of a control string minus the 

tension loss and discomfort of early polyester strings, 

4G sets the standard for players craving precision. 



4G®   
Control + Durability • Maximum Tension 
Maintenance

ARTICLE NO. COLOR GA MM RETAIL

40' / 12.2 M SETS

WRZ997110 Gold 17 1.25 $21.50

WR8308201 Black 17 1.25 $21.50

WRZ997112 Gold 16 1.30 $21.50

660' REEL / 200 M

WRZ990141 Gold 17 1.25 $325.00

WR8308301 Black 17 1.25 $325.00

WRZ990142 Gold 16 1.30 $325.00

String | LUXILON: POLYESTER

4G® ROUGH    
Textured version of 4G for increased ball bite • 
Surface denting increases flex for added power 
potential • Maximum tension maintenance for long-
lasting, high level play

ARTICLE NO. COLOR GA MM RETAIL

40' / 12.2 M SETS

WRZ997114 Gold 17 1.25 $21.50

660' REEL / 200 M

WRZ990144 Gold 17 1.25 $325.00

4G® SOFT   
Supreme durability • Long-lasting • Ideal tension 
maintenance

ARTICLE NO. COLOR GA MM RETAIL

40' / 12.2 M SETS

WRZ997111 Gold 17 1.25 $21.50

660' REEL / 200 M

WRZ990143 Gold 17 1.25 $325.00
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Collection

US Open* 
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Bags
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ELEMENT
Softer polyester string that 
generates comfortable feel and 
power on each shot.

Featuring multi-mono technology for additional touch and 

feel, Luxilon Element comprises a soft texture perfect for 

players with fast, big swings who dislike harsh vibrations 

caused by stiffer polyester strings. 



String | LUXILON: POLYESTER

ELEMENT IR SOFT
Softest and most comfortable version of Element 
that’s ideal for junior players that hit with  
an all-around game.

ARTICLE NO. COLOR GA MM RETAIL

40' / 12.2 M SETS

WR8309201 Infrared 16L 1.27 $19.50

660' REEL / 200 M

WR8308402 Infrared 16L 1.27 $300.00

ELEMENT ROUGH  
Multi-mono technology for added power and 
comfort • Rough texture for added bite

ARTICLE NO. COLOR GA MM RETAIL

40' / 12.2 M SETS

WRZ997130 Bronze 16 1.30 $19.50

660' REEL / 200 M

WRZ990730 Bronze 16 1.30 $300.00

ELEMENT   
Multi-mono technology for added power and 
comfort

ARTICLE NO. COLOR GA MM RETAIL

40' / 12.2 M SETS

WRZ990105 Bronze 17 1.25 $19.50

WRZ990109 Bronze 16 1.30 $19.50

WRZ990410 Black 16L 1.28 $19.50

660' REEL / 200 M

WRZ990106 Bronze 17 1.25 $300.00

WRZ990111 Bronze 16 1.30 $300.00

TENNIS 

RF* Collection

Roland-Garros* 
Collection

US Open* 
Collection

Rackets

Bags

Balls

Strings

Stringing Machine 

Grip

Accessories 

PADEL

Rackets

Bags 

Balls

Grip & Accessories

PICKLEBALL

Paddles

Balls

Bags 
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LXN ECO
First high-performance polyester 
string composed of 100% recycled 
materials.

LXN Eco Power, Eco Rough and Eco Spin are the first high-

performance strings on the market made from 100% recycled 

materials, making them sustainable options that perform the 

same, if not better, than existing polyester strings. The various 

textures and shapes of these three strings allow players to 

choose from several specific benefits.



String | LUXILON: POLYESTER

ECO ROUGH
High-performance, shaped polyester string 
composed of 100% recycled materials that provides 
a soft, forgiving feel.

ARTICLE NO. COLOR GA MM RETAIL

40' / 12.2 M SETS

WR8310401 Grey 17 1.25 $13.95

660' REEL / 200 M

WR8310501 Grey 17 1.25 $185.00

ECO SPIN
High-performance polyester string composed of 
100% recycled materials that’s specifically designed 
to generate devastating spin.

ARTICLE NO. COLOR GA MM RETAIL

40' / 12.2 M SETS

WR8310601 Black 17 1.25 $13.95

660' REEL / 200 M

WR8310701 Black 17 1.25 $185.00

ECO POWER   
First high-performance polyester string composed 
of 100% recycled materials that generates the 
perfect blend of power, spin, and control.

ARTICLE NO. COLOR GA MM RETAIL

40' / 12.2 M SETS

WR8309901 Teal 17 1.25 $13.95

660' REEL / 200 M

WR8310001 Teal 17 1.25 $185.00

TENNIS 

RF* Collection

Roland-Garros* 
Collection

US Open* 
Collection

Rackets

Bags

Balls

Strings

Stringing Machine 

Grip

Accessories 

PADEL

Rackets

Bags 

Balls

Grip & Accessories

PICKLEBALL

Paddles

Balls

Bags 

Grip & Court 
Equipment



The epitome of tennis strings, natural gut provides unrivaled 
comfort, power, feel, and tension maintenance on each shot.

Luxilon Natural Gut's organic raw material and unique coating deliver ultimate touch, comfort and tension 

maintenance. Engineered to work in combination with Luxilon monofilament strings, Natural Gut plays longer 

than any synthetic on the market.

NATURAL GUT

String | LUXILON: NATURAL GUT

LUXILON® NATURAL GUT    
Incredible feel and durability - Unique, low-friction 
coating optimized for hybrids

ARTICLE NO. COLOR GA MM RETAIL

40' / 12.2 M SETS

WRZ949125 Natural 17 1.25 $67.50

WRZ949130 Natural 16 1.30 $67.50

WR8302601120 Natural 16 1.20 $67.50



Stringing & 
Diagnostic Machines



BAIARDO® L  
USER CUSTOMIZABLE FEATURES: 

The Baiardo L builds upon the architecture and design 
of the award-winning Wilson Baiardo machine with a 
commitment to lightweight efficiency and practicality. 
Weighing 20% lighter than the original Baiardo, this 
machine maintains a sleek look with a few  features: 
manual up-down tilt for ideal ergonomic design, five-teeth 
clamps to minimize string interference, mounting posts 
that adjust inward to better fit badminton racquets, and 
a reel rack on the floor stand that holds string reels for 
added convenience.

ARTICLE NO. ITEM RETAIL

WR8401501 Baiardo L Stringing Machine $6,700.00

WR8437801001
Baiardo L Stringing Machine with Extended 
Warranty

$7,000.00

BAIARDO®  
USER CUSTOMIZABLE FEATURES: 

Designed with a laser focus on best-in-class ergonomics 
to accommodate the demanding needs of professional 
stringers, the Wilson Baiardo Stringing Machine pairs 
a clean, sleek look with a number of features that 
revolutionize comfort and convenience during the stringing 
process. Biomechanically Efficient Stringing Technology 
features three separate motors to create optimal angles for 
different phases of the stringing process, reducing the need 
to bend and twist.

ARTICLE NO. ITEM RETAIL

WRZ748100 Baiardo Stringing Machine $9,500.00

WR8437901001
Baiardo Stringing Machine with Extended 
Warranty

$10,100.00

Baiardo® is used to string the rackets of the world’s best players on 

the biggest stages in the sport.

Stringing Machine | BAIARDO



BAIARDO TUNE 
Lighter, smaller version of Baiardo Tune Pro • Analyzes 
rackets for variety of sports: tennis, badminton, 
squash, racquetball, padel, pickleball and platform 
tennis• Measures weight, balance and swing weight • 
Simultaneously measures weight and balance with higher 
accuracy than established diagnostic centers • Tuning 
Mode uses predictive software to assist the user in 
racquet customization • Easy Digital Calibration eliminates 
discrepancies between devices • User manual available

ARTICLE NO. ITEM RETAIL

WR8415301 Baiardo Tune $6,250.00

WR8437701001 Baiardo Tune with Extended Warranty $6,700.00

BAIARDO TUNE PRO 
Analyzes rackets for variety of sports: tennis, badminton, 
squash, racquetball, padel, pickleball and platform 
tennis• Measures weight, balance, swing weight, string 
bed stiffness, vertical bending, horizontal bending, 
shaft stiffness and face deflection (paddle sports)• 
Simultaneously measures weight and balance with higher 
accuracy than established diagnostic centers • Tuning 
Mode uses predictive software to assist the user in 
racquet customization • Easy Digital Calibration eliminates 
discrepancies between devices • User manual available

ARTICLE NO. ITEM RETAIL RETAIL

WR8415201 Baiardo Tune Pro $11,500.00

WR8437601001 Baiardo Tune Pro with Extended Warranty $12,200.00

Baiardo® is used to measure the rackets of the world’s best players on 

the biggest stages in the sport.

Diagnostic Machines | BAIARDO
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BAIARDO TUNE PRO

One-of-a-kind value
The all- baiardo tune pro is a groundbreaking racquet diagnostics machine 

in many ways. Explore the multitude of benefits for shops and consumers 

entrenched in the realm of racquet sports.

String Bed Stiffness

•	 Specific measurement for string bed stiffness adds 
validity for shop owners recommending re-stringing jobs

•	 Shops will sell more string and re-stringing jobs

Weight, Balance & Swing Weight

•	 Simultaneously measures weight and balance in one 
measurement

•	 Gives shops ability to tune racquets for additional revenue 
stream 

•	 Shops can consolidate scale, balance board and swing 
weight devices into one machine with increased speed 
and efficiency

Vertical Bending & Horizontal Bending

•	 First machine to measure vertical bending for tennis 
rackets

•	  way to facilitate racquet sales, especially those 
with impressive bending metrics such as Clash

•	 Shops can measure old, worn-out racquets to encourage  
racquet purchases.

Calibration
•	 Easily calibrate weight, balance, swing weight and 

stiffness to ensure accuracy and repeatability

•	 Only one machine needs to be calibrated and can 
be adjusted to shop’s standard.

 World of Paddle Sports

•	 First machine to measure weight, balance, swing 
weight, face deflection and bending for paddle sports

•	 Shops that deal solely in these sports will possess 
competitive advantage with whole  level of expertise and 
tuning services

•	  way to facilitate paddle sales – either by showing poor 
metrics for old paddles or impressive metrics for  paddles

Tuning Mode

•	 First machine to offer this feature for all major racquet 
sports: tennis, badminton, squash, racquetball, padel, 
pickleball & platform

•	 No more guess and check required for tuning— 
speed and efficiency significantly increase without 
advanced training

•	 No experienced technician required to customize  
racquet specs

Racquetball: 
150 kg-cm² (More Plow-Through) 
120 kg-cm² (More Maneuverability)

What is horizontal bending and why do we use it?

Horizontal bending measures the deflection of the racquet 
at the tip of the frame (12 o’clock) when laid flat via a metric 
called RA. The higher the RA value, the stiffer the racquet 
will feel on contact. As RA values decrease the racquet will 
feel more flexible and forgiving. Please consult with your 
clients to determine the proper horizontal bending that fits 
their playing style.

Tennis: 
80 RA (High Stiffness) 
40 RA (Low Stiffness)

Padel/Platform: 
90 RA (High Stiffness) 
70 RA (Low Stiffness)

Pickleball: 
50 RA (High Stiffness) 
20 RA (Low Stiffness)

Squash: 
50 RA (High Stiffness) 
30 RA (Low Stiffness)

Racquetball: 
75 RA (High Stiffness) 
50 RA (Low Stiffness)

What is vertical bending and why do we use it?

Vertical bending measures the deflection of the racquet at 
either side of the frame (3 or 9 o’clock) when laid sideways 
via a metric called RA. This  test measures racquet stiffness 
for players who generate lots of spin with a steeper contact 
angle. A higher RA value will indicate greater stiffness, 
which is typical for the traditional horizontal swing path. 
A lower RA value will indicate greater flexibility, which 
generates more spin for a modern vertical swing path. 
Please consult with your clients to determine the proper 
vertical bending that fits their playing style.

Tennis: 
80 RA (High Stiffness) 
40 RA (Low Stiffness) 

What is face deflection and why do we use it?

Face deflection measures the deformation of a paddle face 
through a metric called RA. The higher the RA value, the 
stiffer the paddle face is. This produces less deformation 
of the paddle face during contact. The lower the RA value, 
the more a paddle face deforms on contact for softer 
feel. Please consult with your clients to determine a face 
deflection that fits their playing style.

*	Wilson Tip: For pickleball, there is a 0.127 mm (0.005") 
face deformation limit for legal use in competition.

Padel/Platform: 
70 RA (High Deformation) 
40 RA (Low Deformation)

Pickleball: 
0.1 mm / 0.005" (High Deformation) 
0.01 mm / 0.001" (Low Deformation)

The More you know 
What is string bed stiffness and why do we use it?

String bed stiffness measures the deformation of a string 
bed through a metric called RA. The higher the RA value, the 
stiffer the string bed is. The lower the RA value, the looser 
the string bed is. This produces more deformation of the 
string bed during contact. Please consult with your clients to 
determine a string bed stiffness that fits their playing style.

String bed stiffness can reveal tension loss throughout 
the life of a string bed. RA values will decrease over time 
and through use. It is recommended to measure your clients’ 
rackets frequently to determine the best time for restringing  
to maintain optimal performance.

*	Wilson Tip: Record RA after stringing to give consumer 
reference point when later measuring string bed stiffness.  

*	Wilson Tip: Keep machine in string bed stiffness mode 
and machine  
in front of store so consumers and staff can quickly 
measure racquets against this initial RA.

Tennis: 
80 RA (High Stiffness) 
40 RA (Low Stiffness)

Badminton: 
80 RA (High Stiffness) 
40 RA (Low Stiffness)

Squash: 
80 RA (High Stiffness) 
40 RA (Low Stiffness)

Racquetball: 
80 RA (High Stiffness) 
40 RA (Low Stiffness)

What is swing weight and why do we use it?

Swing weight is the weight you feel when swinging a 
racquet. It is a dynamic measurement captured in the 
rotating swing weight clamp in either kg-cm² or oz-in.²  
The higher the swing weight value, the more “plow through” 
(momentum) the racquet will exert on the ball during 
contact, creating more power as a result. A lower swing 
weight value will reduce “plow through” (momentum)  
exerted on the ball but will increase the racquet 
maneuverability. Please consult with your clients to 
determine a swing weight that fits their playing style

Tennis: 
330 kg-cm² (More Plow-Through) 
300 kg-cm² (More Maneuverability)

Padel/Platform: 
180 kg-cm² (More Plow-Through) 
140 kg-cm² (More Maneuverability)

Badminton: 
100 kg-cm² (More Plow-Through) 
70 kg-cm² (More Maneuverability)

Pickleball: 
80 kg-cm² (More Plow-Through) 
60 kg-cm² (More Maneuverability)

Squash: 
200 kg-cm² (More Plow-Through) 
170 kg-cm² (More Maneuverability)



BEGINNER
FREQUENCY  

OF PLAY
INTERMEDIATE/ 
ADVANCED

Casual 
(Less than once per month)

Occasional 
(1-3 times per month)

Frequent 
(1-3 times per week)

Avid 
(4 times per week)

STRING PER YEAR
	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5		 5	 4	 3	 2	 1	

** This graph is for players who are not breaking strings **

Your strings can impact your performance just as much as the racket you use. If you think of your rack-
et as your car and the strings as the engine, you would have a re-stringing schedule just like you would 
have an oil change maintenance schedule for your car. The old rule of thumb has always been to re-
string your tennis racket as many times a year as you play in one week (Ex: If you play once a week, you 
re-string once per year). That model doesn’t take into account players who are playing less than once a 
week, and most importantly, it’s not frequent enough. As a starting point, here’s a baseline guide with 
the minimum number of times you should re-string your racquet within a year: 

ARM/ELBOW COMFORT LEVEL

•	 Strings lose their resilience over time, creating 
a stiff or dead feeling that can be harsh on your 
arm. 

•	 A freshly strung racquet will absorb the shock 
better upon contact, providing more comfort.

•	 This is especially important if you have elbow or 
arm issues, in which case you should consider 
re-stringing more often.

HOW OFTEN SHOULD 
I RE-STRING MY 
RACQUET?

TENSION LOSS 

•	 Strings begin losing tension the moment your 
racket is taken off the stringing machine. 

•	 As tension drops, you lose control and the ability 
to generate as much topspin - especially if you 
play with a poly.

•	 In general, poly strings lose tension quicker than 
multifilament strings. They would require more 
frequent re-stringing.

Minimum Number of Times  
to Re-String Per Year

ENVIRONMENTAL CONDITIONS

•	 Natural gut absorbs moisture quicker in humid 
environments.

•	 Poly strings wear out even quicker when 
exposed to excessive heat or sun.

•	 On top of re-stringing, a tennis bag with 
thermoguard lining will better protect the 
racquet and strings.

STYLE OF PLAY

•	 Strings will wear out faster if you play more 
aggressively, use more spin, and/or primarily 
hit from the baseline.

Visual indicators 
you’re overdue  
to re-string 
NOTCHING

•	 Strings rub together as you hit the ball, 
creating friction.

•	 This leads to grooves at the intersection of the 
strings in the middle of the racquet.

FRAYING 

•	 Natural gut and multifilament strings are 
comprised of tiny fibers that eventually break 
down.

•	 Poly strings are a single filament, so they will 
not fray.

What other factors should I consider 
for re-stringing?

I am breaking strings 
too often. What 
should I do?
GAUGE OPTIONS

•	 The thicker the gauge, the more durable it will be.

SWITCH TO HYBRID STRING

•	 If you’re playing with a multifilament string, 
consider switching to a poly string in the mains 
or crosses for more durability. 

SWITCH TO POLYESTER (MONOFILAMENT) 
STRING

•	 Poly strings provide excellent durability since they 
are made of a single filament. 

•	 However, they also lose tension quicker. This can 
require more frequent re-stringing for consistent 
performance.

•	 If you have arm/elbow issues, this may not be 
the best option due to its stiffer feeling. 

Additional  
re-stringing tips 

•	 As the performance of the string changes, you 
continually adjust your technique - whether you 
notice it or not. It can become frustrating to 
constantly overcompensate when the strings are 
no longer performing as they should. If you’re 
an avid player or competing in tournaments and 
looking for more consistent performance, you 
will want to consider re-stringing on a more 
regular basis.

•	 If you carry multiple racquets, you ideally should 
re-string both every time. Even though you 
are primarily only playing with one racket, the 
strings in the other racquet are still losing their 
tension and resilience (just at a slightly slower 
pace). If you break the strings in your primary 
racket in the middle of the match and switch to 
your other racket, it will play very differently if it 
hasn’t been re-strung in a while.



Grips



FEEL:
Sticky, secure

MADE FOR
Dry hands, cooler conditions

DESCRIPTION:
Pro Overgrip is for players who love the feel of a tacky grip. 
Its super thin, high-stretch felt provides superb feel and 
comfort for an extended period of time.

PRO OVERGRIP

DRYTACKY

FEEL:
Dry, no-slip

MADE FOR
Sweaty hands, hot and humid conditions

DESCRIPTION:
AbsorbX is for players who love the feel of a dry grip. 
Ultra-absorbent and durable, it’s made for lasting 
play in extremely sweaty conditions.

ABSORBX OVERGRIP

Overgrips



ABSORBX 
OVERGRIP
Our newest overgrip designed 
for moisture absorption without 
sacrificing durability or tack.

The all-new AbsorbX Overgrip from Wilson provides 

excellent tack for players who love the feel of a dry grip. 

Ultra-absorbent and durable, it's made for lasting play in 

extremely sweaty conditions. Perfect for replacing worn 

grips or applying to new rackets.



Grips | OVERGRIP

ABSORBX OVERGRIP 
Ultra-absorbent and durable grip for your tennis 
racket, available in either red or black.

ARTICLE NO. COLOR PACK RETAIL

WR8446501 Red 3 $9.00

WR8446502 Black 3 $9.00
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Bags 

Grip & Court 
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PRO OVERGRIP
Our most-used grip on the Pro Tour, 
Wilson Pro Overgrip stands for superb 
feel, comfort and durability.

Pro Overgrip delivers a variety of benefits that sets it apart from the 

competition. Its super thin, tacky, high-stretch felt provides superb 

feel, comfort and durability for an extended period of time. The 

standard for overgrips in today's game, Pro Overgrip is preferred by 

players of all ages and abilities.



Grips | OVERGRIP

Comfort

PRO OVERGRIP  
Our best-selling overgrip used by the world’s best, 
including Aryna Sabalenka and Stefanos Tsitsipas

ARTICLE NO. COLOR PACK RETAIL

WRZ4014WH White 3 $9.00

WRZ4014BK Black 3 $9.00

WRZ470810 Blade 3 $9.00

WRZ470820 Burn 3 $9.00

WRZ4014PK Pink 3 $9.00

WRZ4014SI Silver 3 $9.00

WRZ4014YE Yellow 3 $9.00

WRZ401500 Assorted 3 $9.00

WRZ4016WH White 12 $27.00

WRZ4016BK Black 12 $27.00

WRZ474210 Black 30 $59.00

WRZ4017WH White 30 $59.00

WRZ4019WH White 50 $97.00

WR8438101 Assorted 60 $110.00

WR8438201 White 60 $110.00

Absorbent

PRO OVERGRIP PERFORATED 
Perforations provide quicker drying and increased 
moisture absorption • Thin, stretechy felt  provides 
remarkable fee

ARTICLE NO. COLOR PACK RETAIL

WRZ4005WH White 3 $9.00

WRZ4005PK Pink 3 $9.00

WRZ4005GR Green 3 $9.00

WRZ4006WH White 12 $27.00

WR8438001 White 60 $108.00

Feel

PRO OVERGRIP SENSATION™ 
Material is 25% thinner than classic Pro Overgrip • 
Thin, stretechy felt  provides remarkable feel

ARTICLE NO. COLOR PACK RETAIL

WRZ4010WH White 3 $9.00

WRZ4010BK Black 3 $9.00

WRZ4011WH White 12 $27.00

WRZ4011BK Black 12 $27.00

WRZ401200 Black 30 $55.00
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Grips | REPLACEMENT GRIP

Comfort

Absorbent

SHOCK SHIELD™ HYBRID 
Thick backing for extra cushioning • Iso-Zorb gel 
layer absorbs vibrations

ARTICLE NO. COLOR PACK RETAIL

WRZ4207BK Black 1 $13.00

CUSHION PRO  
Thick backing  for extra cushioning • Soft texture 
without sacrificing moisture management

ARTICLE NO. COLOR PACK RETAIL

WRZ4209BK Black 1 $7.00

CUSHION-AIRE® PERFORATED   
Perforations stimulate faster drying and improved 
moisture absorption • Padded PU layer provides 
extra comfort

ARTICLE NO. COLOR PACK RETAIL

WRZ4210BK Black 1 $10.00

CUSHION-AIRE® CLASSIC SPONGE   
Large, oversize dimples increase moisture 
absorption • Sponge cushioning maximizes comfort

ARTICLE NO. COLOR PACK RETAIL

WRZ4205BK Black 1 $11.00

MICRO-DRY  COMFORT  
Quick to dry • Thick foam backing provides 
added softness

ARTICLE NO. COLOR PACK RETAIL

WRZ4211BK Black 1 $13.00



Grips | REPLACEMENT GRIP

Feel

PREMIUM LEATHER 
Premium calfskin composition for superior feel • 
Used by top players

ARTICLE NO. COLOR PACK RETAIL

WRZ420100 Brown 1 $25.00

WRZ470300 Black 1 $25.00

FEATHER THIN™   
Ultra-light, super thin replacement grip 

ARTICLE NO. COLOR PACK RETAIL

WRZ4204BK Black 1 $10.00

SUBLIME 

ARTICLE NO. COLOR PACK RETAIL

WRZ4202BK Black 1 $13.00

WRZ4202WH White 1 $13.00

WR8454601 Blade NEW 1 $13.00

CUSHION-AIRE® CLASSIC CONTOUR   
Raised contours offer excellent feel • Tiny 
perforations enhance moisture absorption

ARTICLE NO. COLOR PACK RETAIL

WRZ4203BK Black 1 $13.00

PRO PERFORMANCE   
Tacky surface and soft touch create ultimate feel

ARTICLE NO. COLOR PACK RETAIL

WR8403301 Brown 1 $13.00

WRZ470800 Black 1 $13.00

WR8438701 Grey 1 $13.00

TENNIS 

RF* Collection

Roland-Garros* 
Collection

US Open* 
Collection

Rackets

Bags

Balls

Strings

Stringing Machine 

Grip

Accessories 

PADEL
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Bags 
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Grip & Accessories
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Paddles
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Bags 

Grip & Court 
Equipment



Accessories



Accessories | DAMPENERS

DAMPENERS DISPLAY BOX 
Boxes contain assorted animal or emoji dampeners •  
Dampeners reduce string vibrations for optimal 
comfort and better feel

ARTICLE NO. ITEM PACK RETAIL

WR8404901 Emoji Dampener Display Box* 50 $170.00

WR8404801 Box O Fun Display Box 100 $215.00

LUXILON® DAMPENER   
Dense silicone construction provides ultimate 
dampening feel. 

ARTICLE NO. ITEM PACK RETAIL

WRZ538000 Legacy Dampener 2 $8.00

WRZ539000 LXN Dampener 2 $8.00

SHOCK SHIELD™   
Iso-Zorb gel core minimizes string vibrations for 
enhanced comfort • Designed to snake across 
middle mains for reduced string deflection

ARTICLE NO. ITEM PACK RETAIL

WRZ537900 Shock Shield 1 $7.50

SHOCK TRAP   
 Four connected rectangular-shaped pieces with 
slits to wrap around strings • Wider design in 
middle reduces shock where most balls are hit

ARTICLE NO. ITEM PACK RETAIL

WRZ537000 Shock Trip 1 $7.50

EMOTI-FUN DAMPENERS 
Designs feature assorted emoji dampeners in 
a variety of 2-packs • Dampeners reduce string 
vibrations for optimal comfort and better feel

ARTICLE NO. ITEM PACK RETAIL

WR8405101 Sunglasses / Tongue Out 2 $7.50

WR8405201 Winking Tongue Out / Star Eyes 2 $7.50

WR8405301 Eye Roll / Crying Laughing 2 $7.50

PRO FEEL™ 
Performance racket franchise-inspired designs 
and assorted “W” logos available in 2-packs • 
Dampeners reduce string vibrations for optimal 
comfort and better feel

ARTICLE NO. ITEM PACK RETAIL

WR8405701 Clash 2 $7.50

WR8448401 Ultra - Electric Indigo 2 $7.50

WR8407101 Pro Staff 2 $7.50

WR8452701 Blade NEW 2 $7.50

WRZ537600 Red / Silver 2 $7.50

WR8438601001 Shift - Clear 2 $7.50
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Collection
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Collection
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STARTER EZ NET  
10' versatile net raises to height of a badminton 
net in seconds • Can be used for depth drills for 
more experienced players • 18' and 20' net allows 
more players, more fun • EZ setup and take down • 
Ideal for 10-and-under tennis  

ARTICLE NO. ITEM RETAIL

WRZ2571 10' / 3.05 m EZ Kit $170.00

WRZ2590 18' / 5.5 m EZ Kit $210.00

Accessories | COURT EQUIPMENT

BALL PICK-UP TUBE 
Holds up to 18 balls • Removable shoulder strap 
provides easy transportation • Hooks onto fence 
during play

ARTICLE NO. ITEM RETAIL

WRZ323800 Ball Pick-up Tube $50.00

 Balls not included

BALL PICK-UP 75  
Lightweight ball pick-up holds up to 75 balls • 
Handles fold to make feeding balls easier • Ideal  
for practice and training

ARTICLE NO. ITEM RETAIL

WRZ323700 Ball Pick-up 75 $55.00

 Balls not included

REACTION BALL
Rubber ball that’s perfect for getting players warmed 
up before a practice or match.

ARTICLE NO. ITEM PACK RETAIL

WR8418501 Reaction Ball (Large) Red 1 $20.00

WR8418401 Reaction Ball (Small) Red 1 $13.50

STARTER COURT LINES 
Use as boundaries, targets, visual aids • Includes 12 
lines, 4 corners

ARTICLE NO. ITEM RETAIL

WRZ2573 16 pc. Starter Court Lines $50.00

EASYBALL CART  
Holds up to 150 balls • Zippered top prevents balls 
spilling out • 3.9 x 9.4 x 19.6" 

ARTICLE NO. ITEM RETAIL

WR8418101 Tennis Teaching Cart Red Bag $220.00

WRZ541100 Tennis Teaching Orange Bag $50.00



Accessories | COURT EQUIPMENT

POP UP TARGET 
Flexible target that can be secured on the net to 
help beginner players work on shot placement.

ARTICLE NO. ITEM PACK RETAIL

WR8418101 Pop up target 1 $70.00

TUNGSTEN TUNING TAPE   
Used to adjust weight and balance of racket • Four 
strips in each pack

ARTICLE NO. PACK RETAIL

WRZ535900 1 $19.00

RACKET SAVER 
Protects racket frames and bumper guards • Enough 
tape for 4 rackets

ARTICLE NO. PACK RETAIL

WRZ522800 1 $7.00

TENNIS BALL KEYCHAIN 
Miniature Wilson® tennis ball attaches easily to keys 
• Real tennis ball felt

ARTICLE NO. PACK RETAIL

WRZ545004 1 $7.00

STENCILING ACCESSORIES 
Easy application • Shake before using

ARTICLE NO. ITEM PACK RETAIL

WRZ7415 Stencil 1 $5.00

WRZ7417 RD Super Red Ink 1 $8.00

WRZ7426 BK Black Ink 1 $8.00

WRZ742500 White Ink 1 $8.00
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Padel Sports



BRAND  
EXCELLENCE   
Unlocking the inner athlete
At Wilson, innovation meets performance to shape the future 

of padel. Our new collection offers a complete range of rackets 

designed for every style of play: power, control, and versatility. 

Crafted with advanced technologies and precision engineering, 

each racket is built to elevate the game and unlock every player’s 

true potential. From passion to performance. From power to 

precision. This is the evolution of padel.

It’s all Wilson.



PADEL

RACKETS

Innovations

Padel Racket Selector

Performance

Endure V1

Bela™  V3

Defy™ V1

Performance Value

Blade® V3

Recreational

Optix™ V2

BAGS 

Performance

GRIP & 
ACCESSORIES

Overgrip

Shock Shield

Racket Guard

Wrist Cord

BALLS

Premier Padel

X3



Padel



BRAND EXCELLENCE   
Unlocking the inner athlete

At Wilson, innovation meets performance to shape the future of padel. Our new collection offers a complete 

range of rackets designed for every style of play: power, control, and versatility. Crafted with advanced 

technologies and precision engineering, each racket is built to elevate the game and unlock every player’s 

true potential. From passion to performance. From power to precision. This is the evolution of padel.

It’s all Wilson.



SHARP HOLE TECHNOLOGY

Advanced hole-drilling process 
generates increased bite  

with every stroke.

DUO GRID HOLE PATTERN 

Hole pattern that optimizes power and 
control in different parts of the racket. 
The larger diameter top holes provide 
more power on overheads, while the 
smaller holes on the bottom provide 

enhanced spin and control for  
defensive shots and volleys. 

SHOCK SHIELD GRIP

Unique blend of PU and Iso-Zorb 
supplies excellent combination of tack 

and cushioned comfort.

INNOVATIONS

3K CARBON FACE

Face engineered to provide exceptional 
blend of incredible power and precise 
control while maintaining the comfort. 

I-BEAM

This technology increases the overall 
power potential of the racket by adding 
stiffness and rigidity to the middle part 

of the frame to help you  
dominate the game.

POWER FOAM

High-density foam engineered to create 
incredibly powerful shots while having  
a solid, crisp feel and excellent control. 

SPIN2 TEXTURE

Generates maximum spin on attacking 
shots by optimizing the texture on the 

racket’s surface. Higher density texture 
at the top helps produce powerful 

shots with incredible spin .

15K CARBON FACE

Face engineered to deliver an 
unbeatable mix of explosive power and 
responsiveness, maximizing propulsion 

off the face while maintaining 
unparalleled precision.  

Y-BEAM

Throat geometry to allow proper 
dynamic airflow to improve 

maneuverability.

V-BRIDGE 

Advanced frame geometry minimizes 
torsional flex for optimal control and 

maneuverability.

AEROEXACT DESIGN

Optimized padel geometry made to 
increase swing speed while making 

off-center shots better-feeling, more 
powerful and precise.

COMFORTFLEX FACE

Specifically designed face construction 
provides effortless power, elevating 

your game with unparalleled comfort 
and reducing arm fatigue. 

FIRM EVA FOAM

Produces solid, crisp shots for quicker 
ball deflection and excellent control.

SOFT EVA FOAM

Offers cushioned feel with impressive 
shock absorption, generating effective 

blend of comfort and lightweight power.

C2 TUBULAR CONSTRUCTION

Crafted with precision using a carbon 
tubular construction, ensuring a 

uniform tubular thickness and resulting 
in increased durability, incredible shot 

control, and superior feel over  
the entire padel racket.

SPIN EFFECT TEXTURE

Textured surface that grips the ball 
upon contact for enhanced spin and 

excellent feel on every shot.

PRIMERO CARBON FACE

Integrates premium carbon into the 
frame for mix of incredible power and 

quick responsiveness, maximizing 
propulsion off the padel racket face.

CARBON FIBERGLASS 
COMPOSITE:

Blend of carbon and woven fiberglass 
contributes lightweight feel and 

produces greater power than  
fiberglass padel rackets.

CARBON FIBER FACE

A strategically woven layer of carbon 
fiber gives players the ability to hit  

with impressive power.

24K CARBON FACE

Carbon face provides improved control 
for maximum versatility and enhanced 

performance.

EXACTTOUCH

Innovative surface texture that delivers 
maximum levels of control,  

precision, and spin.



PLAYER TYPE

PLAY STYLE

RECOMMENDED SHAPE

RECOMMENDED RACKETS

ATTACKER

Relies on speed and power to overwhelm 
opponents, prefers aggressive shot-making 

and is not afraid to take risks.

DIAMOND

Generates more power,  
and has a higher sweetspot.

DEFY BELA ENDURE

HYBRID

Balance of power and control.

ROUND

More forgiving due to a larger sweetspot.

DEFENDER

Relies on anticipating opponents’ shots, 
prefers angled counterattacks and uses 

patience to force errors.

VERSATILE

Relies on consistency to wear down opponents 
and, thanks to court awareness, is able to quick-

ly switch from defense to offense.



PRODUCT SELECTOR

DO I WANT, POWER, VERSATILITY OR CONTROL?

POWER
For players seeking power.

CONTROL
For players seeking control.

VERSATILITY
For players seeking versatility.

DEFY PRO V1 BELA PRO V3 ENDURE PRO V1

DEFY V1 BELA V3 ENDURE V1

DEFY LS V1 BELA LS V3 ENDURE LS V1
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FACE FEELThe firmness of the face is the result of the 
combination of foam density, face material, and hole pattern shape.

+ FIRM  

Explosive power and control in fast swings

SOFT + 

Effortless power and control in slow sings  

WEIGHT RANGE Weight ranges from 355 g to 370 g

+ HEAVY  

Increases stability and momentum

LIGHT +

Increases maneuverability  
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DEFY
Explosive power, aerodynamic and 
aggresive spin.

BELA
Maximum verstaility, consistent 
solid feel, and effortless spin.

ENDURE
Pinpoint precision, game-changing 
control and exceptional touch.

PLAY STYLE

WEIGHT & 
STIFFNESS

ATTACKER
Relies on speed and power to 
overwhelm opponents, prefers 
aggressive shot-making and is 
not afraid to take risks.

DEFY

DEFY PRO

DEFY

DEFY LS

BELA

BELA PRO

BELA

BELA LS

ENDURE

ENDURE PRO

ENDURE

ENDURE LS

DEFENDER
Relies on anticipating opponents’ 
shots, prefers angled counterattacks 
and uses patience to force errors.

VERSATILE
Relies on consistency to wear 
down opponents, prefers precision 
over power and maintains court 
awareness. 

+ FIRM SOFT +
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Y-BEAM THROAT

MANEUVERABILITY
Unique Throat Geometry allows for dynamic airflow 
and improve maneuverability.

EXACT TOUCH 
TECHNOLOGY 

CONTROL & PRECISION
Textured face that delivers maxium levels of control, 
precision, and spin.

EXTENDED HANDLE

MANEUVERABILITY
Increased leverage and comforort during double-handed shots.

Pinpoint Precision, Game-Changing Control & Exceptional Touch
A maneuverable, control-focused padel racket for players who value precision and comfort.

ENDURE V1



1.5253 IN / 5.8872 IN 

EXACT TOUCH 
TECHNOLOGY
CONTROL & PRECISION

Raw fibers provide enhanced feel and control 
with added spin. This unique, industry-first 
technology ensures superior control and touch.

5.8621 IN / 3.411 IN

5.8621 IN / 3.411 IN

3.2062 IN / 4.3701 IN

4.2871 IN / 2.0202 IN

5.4621 IN / 3.9105 IN

3.5921 IN / 4.0345 IN

3.0071 IN / 3.2457 IN

5.0757 IN / 1.6505 IN

5.3121 IN / 4.1172 IN

4.1253 IN / 3.7371 IN

3.2021 IN / 2.217 IN

6.4368 IN / 5.3402 IN

6.9071 IN / 3.2372 IN

ENDURE_PRO_V1



DU—
RE

+ PRECISION
+ CONTROL
+ TOUCH

DIAMOND

+ HEAVY + FIRMLIGHT + SOFT + 

POWER MANEU-
VERABILITY

CONTROLTEAR DROP ROUND

SHAPE

HEAD WEIGHT FACE FEEL

SPECS

EN

ENDURE PRO V1 
WR190311U

365 G

ENDURE V1 
WR190411U

365 G

ENDURE LS V1 
WR190511U

355 G

FOR DEFENDERS
Relies on anticipating opponents’ shots, 
prefers angled counterattacks and uses 
patience to force errors.



Endure  
V1

WR190311U WR190411U WR190511U

Padel | PERFORMANCE

ENDURE V1

ARTICLE NO. MODEL WEIGHT BALANCE RACKET SHAPE CORE TYPE FACE MATERIAL RETAIL

WR190311U Endure Pro V1 365 g / 12.9 oz* 260 mm Round Control Foam + 3k Carbon / Exact Touch $359.00

WR190411U Endure V1 365 g / 12.9 oz* 255 mm Round Control Foam
Unidirectional Carbon /  
Exact Touch

$319.00

WR190511U Endure LS V1 355 g / 12.5 oz* 255 mm Round Control Foam Comfort Flex / Exact Touch $279.00

* Without including wristcord
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STABILITY CHANNEL

Optimized channel to enhance racket stability and 
overall feel of the racket.

SPIN2 TEXTURE

Generates maximum spin on attacking shots by 
optimizing the texture on the racket’s surface. Higher 
density texture at the top helps produce powerful 
shots with incredible spin.

V-BRIDGE

 Advanced racket geometry enhances overall racket 
performance by optimizing the power and control, 
effectively preventing torsion in the racket and 
increasing the maneuverability.

Maximum Versatility, Consistent Feel & Effortless Spin
Passion has always been the driving force behind Fernando Belasteguin's legendary career. 
Designed to offer an ideal balance of power and control, this padel racket gives players the 
confidence to excel in both aggressive attacking and strategic defensive play, making it the 
perfect all-around choice for versatile style.

BELA V3



CONSISTENTLY 
SOLID FEEL
Engineered with an expanded sweet spot to 
deliver exceptional feel and enhanced ball 
connection on all types of shots.

EFFORTLESS SPIN
Precision-engineered to deliver the shot-shaping spin 
you need to play with confidence.

MAXIMUM 
VERSATILITY
Designed to offer an ideal balance of power and 
control, this padel racket gives players the confidence 
to excel in both aggressive attacking and strategic 
defensive play, making it the perfect all-around 
choice for versatile style.



+ VERSATILITY
+ SOLID FEEL
+ EFFORTLESS SPIN

DIAMOND

+ HEAVY + FIRMLIGHT + SOFT + 

POWER MANEU-
VERABILITY

CONTROLTEAR DROP ROUND

SHAPE

HEAD WEIGHT FACE FEEL

SPECS

BE
LA

BELA PRO V3 
WR186411U 

(370 G)

BELA V3 
WR186511U 

(365G)

BELA LS V3
WR186711U

(355G)

FOR VERSATILITY
Relies on speed and power to overwhelm 
opponents, prefers aggressive shot-making 
and is not afraid to take risks.



LA
Bela  

V3

WR186411U WR186511U WR186711U

Padel | PERFORMANCE

BELA V3

ARTICLE NO. MODEL WEIGHT BALANCE RACKET SHAPE CORE TYPE FACE MATERIAL RETAIL

WR186411U Bela Pro V3 370 g / 13 oz* 265 mm Teardrop Power Foam 15k Carbon $399.00

WR186511U Bela V3 365 g / 12.9 oz* 265 mm Teardrop Power Foam 24k Carbon $349.00

WR186711U Bela LS V3 355 g / 12.5 oz* 265 mm Teardrop Power Foam Comfort Flex $299.00

* Without including wristcord
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DEFY V1

Explosive Power, Aerodynamic & Aggressive Spin
A diamond shape padel racket designed to enhance the fast game of attacking players 
to achieve their full potential.

SPIN2 TEXTURE

Generates maximum spin on attacking shots by 
optimizing the texture on the racket’s surface. 
Higher density texture at the top helps produce 
powerful shots with incredible spin.  

AEROEXACT DESIGN

Aerodynamic padel geometry built to increase 
swing speed while improving power, precision 
and feel on off-center shots.

I-BEAM

Stability bar increases the overall power potential 
of the racket, making it easier to dominate.



AERODYNAMIC
Rapid through the air for faster movements

SPIN
Aggressive spin generation to bring 
a new dimension to your game

POWER
Immense explosive power to dominate the game



+ POWER
+ AERODYNAMIC
+ AGGRESSIVE SPIN

DIAMOND

+ HEAVY + FIRMLIGHT + SOFT + 

POWER MANEU-
VERABILITY

CONTROLTEAR DROP ROUND

SHAPE

HEAD WEIGHT FACE FEEL

SPECS

DE
FY

DEFY PRO V1 
WR173611U2 

(370G)

DEFY V1 
WR173711U2 

(365G)

DEFY LS V1 
WR173811U2 

(355G)

FOR ATTACKERS
Relies on consistency to wear down 
opponents, prefers precision over power 
and maintains court awareness. 



FY
Defy 

V1

WR173611U WR173711U WR173811U

Padel | PERFORMANCE

DEFY V1

ARTICLE NO. MODEL WEIGHT BALANCE RACKET SHAPE CORE TYPE FACE MATERIAL RETAIL

WR173611U Defy Pro V1 370 g / 13 oz* 265mm Diamond Power foam 15K Carbon Fiber $379.00

WR173711U Defy V1 365 g / 12.8 oz* 265mm Diamond Power foam 3K Carbon Fiber $329.00

WR173811U Defy LS V1 355 g / 12.5 oz* 265mm Diamond Power foam Comfort Flex $289.00

* Without including wristcord 
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*LT Model: Light model    **LS Model: Light and soft model

Padel | PERFORMANCE VALUE

Blade  
V3

WR166911U WR167011U WR167111U

BLADE V3

ARTICLE NO. MODEL WEIGHT BALANCE RACKET SHAPE CORE TYPE FACE MATERIAL RETAIL

WR166911U Blade Pro V3 365 g / 12.9 oz* 270 mm Teardrop Firm EVA Carbon Fiber $329.00

WR167011U Blade V3 365 g / 12.9 oz* 267 mm Teardrop Firm EVA Carbon Fiberglass Composite $309.00

WR167111U Blade LS V3 355 g / 12.5 oz* 260 mm Teardrop Soft EVA Fiberglass $269.00

* Without including wristcord



Padel | RECREATIONAL

Optix 
V2

WR190811U WR190821U WR190711U WR190721U

OPTIX V2
Great for beginner players looking for a large head size, excellent maneuverability, and premium look, to help players feel successful 
right off the bat. 

ARTICLE NO. MODEL WEIGHT BALANCE RACKET SHAPE CORE TYPE FACE MATERIAL RETAIL

WR190811U Optix V2 Power Red 360 g / 12.7 oz 265mm Teardrop Core foam Fiberglass weave $159.00

WR190821U Optix V2 Power Blue 360 g / 12.7 oz 265mm Teardrop Core foam Fiberglass weave $159.00

WR190711U Optix V2 Lite White 355 g / 12.52 oz 260mm Round Core foam Fiberglass weave $139.00

WR190721U Optix V2 Lite Lilac 355 g / 12.52 oz 260mm Round Core foam Fiberglass weave $139.00

* Without including wristcord
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LOCKING ZIPPERS

Zippers lock together to keep bag contents dry and 
prevent spills

THERMOGUARD RACKET 
COMPARTMENT

Lining protects equipment against extreme 
temperatures.

SHOE COMPARTMENT
Interior storage space accommodates footwear 
during travel.

Inspired by and co-designed with the legendary padel player Fernando 
Belasteguin, the Bela v3 Padel Racket Bag provides the organization and carryall 
convenience that players need to show up prepared and ready to perform.

BELA V3 PADEL RACKET BAG



BELA V3 PADEL RACKET BAG 

ARTICLE NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS FABRIC COMPOSITION FEATURES RETAIL

WR8910801 Bela V3 Padel Racket Bag - Black 60 x 31 x 31 cm / 23.5 x 12 x 12" 100% Polyester $149.00

Padel | BAGS

THERMOGUARD® 
ACCESSORY POCKET
To hold and insulate 
consumables

THERMOGUARD®

Protects equipment 
against extreme 
temperature

FLEECE-LINED 
VALUABLES POCKET
Protects smaller 
valuables and delicates

RACKET 
COMPARTMENT
Partially enclosed 
tennis rackets 

SMALL ACCESSORY 
POCKET
For smaller 
personal effects

FULL RACKET 
COMPARTMENT
Fully enclosed 
Padel rackets

LARGE ACCESSORY POCKETS
For gear and equipment

SHOE COMPARTMENT / BAG
Holds footwear/ - small button 
hole designed for ventilation

DUAL CARRYING SYSTEM
Versatile carrying system features 
adjustable carrying strap and 
padded backpack straps

CARIBINER
Premium clash triangle court 
fence hook 

CARRY-ON STRAP 
Built-in carry-on strap for 
easy use while traveling

INTERIOR POCKET
Holds laptop or 
tablet
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Padel | BAGS

THERMOGUARD® 
ACCESSORY POCKET
To hold and insulate 
consumables

THERMOGUARD®

Protects equipment 
against extreme 
temperature

FLEECE-LINED 
VALUABLES POCKET
Protects smaller 
valuables and delicates

RACKET 
COMPARTMENT
Partially enclosed 
tennis rackets 

SMALL ACCESSORY 
POCKET
For smaller 
personal effects

FULL RACKET 
COMPARTMENT
Fully enclosed 
Padel rackets

LARGE ACCESSORY POCKETS
For gear and equipment

SHOE COMPARTMENT / BAG
Holds footwear/ - small button 
hole designed for ventilation

DUAL CARRYING SYSTEM
Versatile carrying system features 
adjustable carrying strap and 
padded backpack straps

CARIBINER
Premium clash triangle court 
fence hook 

CARRY-ON STRAP 
Built-in carry-on strap for 
easy use while traveling

INTERIOR POCKET
Holds laptop or 
tablet

RED SUPER TOUR PADEL BAG 

ARTICLE NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS FABRIC COMPOSITION FEATURES RETAIL

WR8913001 Red Super Tour Padel Bag 25.6 x 14.2 x 11.8" / 65 x 36 x 30 cm 32% Polyester 9% Pu 59% Nylon $149.00

WR8912901 Red Super Tour Padel Backpack 20 x 13.4 x 11" / 51 x 34 x 28 cm 28% Polyester 10% Pu 62% Nylon  $109.00

WR8912901WR8907201

TOUR PADEL BAG COLLECTION 

ARTICLE NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS FABRIC COMPOSITION FEATURES RETAIL

WR8909001 Tour Red Padel Racket Bag 22.3 x 11.5 x 11.3" / 56.5 x 29.2 x 28.6 cm 100% Polyester $139.00

WR8909101 Tour Red Padel Backpack 12.3 x 9.0 x 18" / 31.1 x 22.9 x 45.7 cm 100% Polyester $99.00

 

WR8909001 WR8909101



Padel | BAGS

THERMOGUARD® 
ACCESSORY POCKET
To hold and insulate 
consumables

THERMOGUARD®

Protects equipment 
against extreme 
temperature

FLEECE-LINED 
VALUABLES POCKET
Protects smaller 
valuables and delicates

RACKET 
COMPARTMENT
Partially enclosed 
tennis rackets 

SMALL ACCESSORY 
POCKET
For smaller 
personal effects

FULL RACKET 
COMPARTMENT
Fully enclosed 
Padel rackets

INTERIOR POCKET
Holds laptop or 
tablet

TEAM PADEL BAG 

ARTICLE NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS FABRIC COMPOSITION FEATURES RETAIL

WR8908701 Team Padel - Black 22 x 11.4 x 12.2" / 56 x 29 x 31 cm 100% Polyester $89.00

 

PADEL COVER 

ARTICLE NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS FABRIC COMPOSITION FEATURES RETAIL

WR8904301 Padel Cover Standard 20.5 x 10.5 x 1.75" / 52.1 x 26.7 x 4.5 cm 100% Polyester 	 $15.00
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PREMIER PADEL BALL
This ball is ideal to slow down the play on fast surfaces, high 
altitudes, or hot and humid conditions.

ARTICLE NO. ITEM PACK RETAIL

WR8908401 3 Ball Can Yellow 24 can case $7.00

PREMIER PADEL SPEED BALL 
This ball is ideal to accelerate the play on slower court 
surfaces, low altitudes and cold-weather conditions.

ARTICLE NO. ITEM PACK RETAIL

WR8908501 3 Ball Can Yellow 24 can case $7.00

Padel | PADEL BALLS
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X3 Padel Ball built to Last, 
Designed to Perform

Elevate your performance with the X3 Padel ball, 

designed for endurance and precision. Whether 

you're facing intense practice sessions or high-

stakes matches, the X3's Dura-Weave felt offers 

unmatched consistency and durability. Push your 

limits and stay ahead of the competition with the 

ball that's built to last.

X3



Padel | PADEL BALLS

X3

X3 PADEL BALL 
High-performance padel ball composed of a durable felt  
and core that allows the ball to move faster on slower, 
grittier surfaces.

ARTICLE NO. ITEM PACK RETAIL

WR8900801 3 Ball Can Yellow 24 can case $6.50
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GRIP & 
ACCESSORIES



ABSORBX OVERGRIP 
Ultra-absorbent and durable grip for your padel 
racket, available in either red or black.

ARTICLE NO. COLOR PACK RETAIL

WR8911101 Red 3 $9.00

WR8911102 Black 3 $9.00

PREMIER PADEL BALL  
KEYCHAIN YELLOW 

ARTICLE NO. RETAIL

WR8911501 $9.00

PADEL PRO OVERGRIP
Most popular padel-specific overgrip that is both 
comfortable and durable.

ARTICLE NO. COLOR PACK RETAIL

WR8416301 White 3 $9.00

WR8906501 White 12 $27.00

WR8906601 White 50 $97.00

BALL PICK-UP TUBE 
Holds up to 18 balls • Removable shoulder strap 
provides easy transportation • Hooks onto fence  
during play

ARTICLE NO.  ITEM RETAIL

WR8911701 Ball Pick-up Tube $50.00

Balls not included

Padel | PADEL GRIP & ACCESSORIES
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Pickleball Sports



STOP PLAYING 
A GAME. START 
PLAYING A SPORT. 

The Power of Performance
On-court, you demand the best from yourself. Isn’t it time you demanded  

the best from your equipment? Wilson products are designed from the 

ground up to transform players into athletes with innovative construction 

and ground-breaking performance that will redefine your capabilities, 

regardless of your skill level or playing style. That’s the power  

of performance.



GRIPS & 
ACCESSORIES

Overgrip

Replacement Grip

Eyewear

Tapes

Paddle Eraser

Net System

BALLS

Max 40™

Tru 32™

PICKLEBALL

PADDLES

Vesper™ SF 

Blaze™ SF

Cadence™ SF 

Vesper™ V1 

Blaze™ V1

Fierce™

BAGS 

Performance

Lifestyle



Proprietary foam core that 
compresses and rebounds 
at impact to provide 
enhanced power and a 
larger, more consistent 
sweet spot.



VESPER SF Speed & Spin
Wilson's groundbreaking Vesper Pickleball Paddle line gives competitive players the most performance benefit 
legally allowed by USA Pickleball without scarificing durability or sound. Available in multiple models optimized 
for power or control.

FREEFLEX THROAT 

Molded open throat design enhances speed 
and maneuverability while introducing 
bending as a new paddle performancew 
characteristic. 

OPTIMAX CARBON  
MOLDED FRAME 

First-of-its-kind bladder molded fram that 
optimizes compacting at impact without 
sacrificing strength or precision. 

ISOCHAMBER 

High-density foam fully isolates honeycomb 
core from composite and control as a result.

Ideal paddle for advanced playersa looking to dominate the court with natural power and great spin on driving shots.

BLAZE SF Power & Spin

SINGLE-PIECE 
CONSTRUCTION

The single-piece construction enhances 
feedback and increases handle strength.

ELONGATED SHAPE
Elogated paddle shape promotes natural 
power with extended reach, and a more 
concentrated sweetspot.

RAW CARBON SURFACE 

Textured carbon surface for maximum power, 
control and spin.

Control & SpinCADENCE SF
Ideal paddle for aggressive players looking to hit delicate precise shots to any spot onthe court with control and spin.

SINGLE-PIECE 
CONSTRUCTION

The single-piece construction enhances 
feedback and increases handle strength.

WIDE SHAPE 

Wide paddle shape produces more control 
and consistency on your shots due to a 
larger, more forgiving sweetspot.

RAW CARBON SURFACE 

Textured carbon surface for maximum spin, 
potential, feel and control.



WR207511U

WR205511U

WR213611U

WR205311U

VESPER SF
Foam-core frames designed for Speed & Spin

ARTICLE NO. MODEL SURFACE CORE TYPE EDGE
HEAD 
SIZE SHAPE THICKNESS WEIGHT

HANDLE 
LENGTH RETAIL

WR213611U Vesper SF Control 17 Raw Carbon Fiber Strikefoam Carbon Molded 
Frame 66 in2 Wide 17mm 230 g / 8.1 oz 5" $259.00

WR207511U Vesper SF Power 14 Raw Hybrid Face Strikefoam Carbon Molded 
Frame 62 in2 Elongated 14mm 230 g / 8.1 oz 5.25" $259.00

BLAZE SF
Foam-core paddles designed for Power & Spin

ARTICLE NO. MODEL SURFACE CORE TYPE EDGE
HEAD 
SIZE SHAPE THICKNESS WEIGHT

HANDLE 
LENGTH RETAIL

WR205311U Blaze SF Tour 16 V1 Raw Carbon Fiber Strikefoam Thermoformed 64 in2 Elongated 16mm 230 g / 8.1 oz 5.6" $249.00

WR205511U Blaze SF Pro 13 V1 Raw Hybrid Face Strikefoam Thermoformed 64 in2 Elongated 13mm 230 g / 8.1 oz 5.6" $229.00

CADENCE SF
Foam-core paddles designed for Control & Spin

ARTICLE NO. MODEL SURFACE CORE TYPE EDGE
HEAD 
SIZE SHAPE THICKNESS WEIGHT

HANDLE 
LENGTH RETAIL

WR205911 Cadence SF Pro 16 Raw Hybrid Face Strikefoam Thermoformed 76 Wide 16mm 230 g / 8.1 oz 4.7" $229.00

STRIKEFOAM™

Pickleball | PERFORMANCE

NEW

NEW

NEW



WR197311U WR181211U WR181111U WR212711U

VESPER V1
Honeycomb-core frames designed for Speed & Spin

ARTICLE NO. MODEL SURFACE CORE TYPE EDGE
HEAD 
SIZE SHAPE THICKNESS WEIGHT

HANDLE 
LENGTH RETAIL

WR212711U Vesper Power 17 V1 NEW Raw Hybrid Face Polypropylene 
Honeycomb

Carbon Molded 
Frame 62 in2 Elongated 17mm 230 g / 8.1 oz 5.25" $249.00

WR181111U Vesper Power 14 V1 Raw Hybrid Face Polypropylene 
Honeycomb

Carbon Molded 
Frame 62 in2 Elongated 14mm 230 g / 8.1 oz 5.25" $249.00

WR181211U Vesper Control 17 V1 Raw Carbon Fiber Polypropylene 
Honeycomb

Carbon Molded 
Frame 66 in2 Wide 17mm 230 g / 8.1 oz 5" $249.00

WR197311U Vesper Lite 14 V1 Raw Hybrid Face Polypropylene 
Honeycomb

Carbon Molded 
Frame 62 in2 Elongated 14mm 218 g / 7.7 oz 5.25" $239.00

BLAZE V1
Honeycomb-core paddle designed for Power & Spin

ARTICLE NO. MODEL SURFACE CORE TYPE EDGE
HEAD 
SIZE SHAPE THICKNESS WEIGHT

HANDLE 
LENGTH RETAIL

WR157711U Blaze Tour 16 V1 Raw Carbon Fiber Polypropylene 
Honeycomb Thermoformed 64 in2 Elongated 16mm 230 g / 8.1 oz 5.6" $199.00

HONEYCOMB

Pickleball | PERFORMANCE



SINGLE PIECE CONSTRUCTION 

The single piece construction enhances feedback 
and increases handle strength.

STANDARD SHAPE 

Combination of elongated and wide body shapes 
that optimizes touch and feel alongside power 
and reach

13 MM THICKNESS 

Power-focused thickness that feels slightly stiffer 
and is easiest to maneuver

Wilson's Fierce line offers all-around playability to help 
step up your game
An all-around pickleball paddle for beginner and intermediate players.

FIERCE



Fierce

Pickleball | PADDLES

NEW

FIERCE

ARTICLE NO. MODEL SURFACE CORE TYPE EDGE
HEAD 
SIZE SHAPE THICKNESS WEIGHT

HANDLE 
LENGTH RETAIL

WR206111U Fierce Max Fiberglass Polypropylene 
Honeycomb Edgeguard 72 in2 Standard 13mm 234 g / 8.25 oz 5.2" $109.00

WR89138011U Fierce Team - Pink Fiberglass Polypropylene 
Honeycomb Edgeguard 72 in2 Standard 13mm 234 g / 8.25 oz 5.2" $89.00

WR89138011U Fierce Team - Blue Fiberglass
Polypropylene 
Honeycomb

Edgeguard 72 in2 Standard 13mm 234 g / 8.25 oz 5.2" $89.00

WR206111U WR89138011U WR89139011U

TENNIS 

RF* Collection

Roland-Garros* 
Collection

US Open* 
Collection

Rackets

Bags

Balls

Strings

Stringing Machine 

Grip

Accessories 

PADEL

Rackets

Bags 

Balls

Grip & Accessories

PICKLEBALL

Paddles

Balls

Bags 

Grip & Court 
Equipment



 PICKLEBALLPickleballs



MAX 40 HOLE
This 40 hole pickleball is optimized for high level 
performance ideal for outdoor play, and ultimate 
consistency with its single piece construction.

ARTICLE NO. COLOR PACK RETAIL

WR8909201  Green One box sleeve of 3 balls $13.00

WR8909901 Green One box with 48 balls $190.00

TRU 32 INDOOR 
Indoor pickleball ball with a high-visibility 32-hole 
pattern that’s designed for a consistent flight  
and bounce.

ARTICLE NO. COLOR PACK RETAIL

WR8907401 Orange One box sleeve of 3 balls $13.50

WR8907501 Orange One box with 48 balls $200.00

Pickleball | PICKLEBALLS
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WR8908101

Pickleball | BAGS

THERMOGUARD® 
ACCESSORY POCKET
To hold and insulate 
consumables

THERMOGUARD®

Protects equipment 
against extreme 
temperature

FLEECE-LINED 
VALUABLES POCKET
Protects smaller 
valuables and delicates

RACKET 
COMPARTMENT
Partially enclosed 
Pickleball padels

SMALL ACCESSORY 
POCKET
For smaller 
personal effects

FULL RACKET 
COMPARTMENT
Fully enclosed 
Pickleball padels

INTERIOR POCKET
Holds laptop or 
tablet

RED TOUR PICKLEBALL BAG COLLECTION 

ARTICLE NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS FABRIC COMPOSITION FEATURES RETAIL

WR8909501 Pickle Tour Red Bag  20" x 12.5" x 10" / 51 x 32 x 25 cm 100%Polyester $149.00

WR8908101 Pickleball Drawstring Bag 18.5" x 18" / 47 x 45.2 cm 100%Polyester $20.00

 

WR8909501



LIFESTYLE PICKLEBALL BAG COLLECTION 

ARTICLE NO. DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS FABRIC COMPOSITION FEATURES RETAIL

WR8908201 Pickleball Lifestyle Tote 16" x 6" x 13" / 40.4 x 15.4 x 33 cm 55%PU 45%Polyester $99.00

WR8907701 Pickleball Triangle Sling Bag 14" x 5" x 18" / 35.6 x 12.7 x 45.7 cm 100%Polyester $50.00

WR8907801 Pickleball Full Soft Cover 17.8" x 8.8" x 1" / 45.1 x 22.2 x 2.5 cm 80%PU 20%Polyester $29.00

 

Pickleball | BAGS

LARGE ACCESSORY POCKETS
For gear and equipment

SHOE COMPARTMENT / BAG
Holds footwear/ - small button 
hole designed for ventilation

DUAL CARRYING SYSTEM
Versatile carrying system features 
adjustable carrying strap and 
padded backpack straps

CARIBINER
Premium clash triangle court 
fence hook 

CARRY-ON STRAP 
Built-in carry-on strap for 
easy use while traveling

WR8908201 WR8907701 WR8907801
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Pickleball | GRIPS 

PICKLEBALL CUSHION-AIRE® 
PERFORATED REPLACMENT   
Perforated replacement grip that is super absorbant 
and enhances feel.

ARTICLE NO. COLOR PACK RETAIL

WR8444802 Black One pack with 1 grip $10.00

WR8444801 White One pack with 1 grip $10.00

PICKLEBALL PRO OVERGRIP
Pickleball-specific overgrip that provides utmost 
comfort and feel, even when hands become sweaty.

ARTICLE NO. COLOR PACK RETAIL

WR8401101 White One pack with 3 grips $9.00

WR8401102 Black One pack with 3 grips $9.00

WR8904605 Green One pack with 3 grips $9.00

WR8904606 Pink One pack with 3 grips $9.00

ABSORBX OVERGRIP 
 Ultra-absorbent and durable grip for your pickleball 
paddle, available in either red or black.

ARTICLE NO. COLOR PACK RETAIL

WR8911001 Red 3 $9.00

WR8911002 Black 3 $9.00



BALL PICK-UP TUBE 
Holds up to 18 balls • Removable shoulder strap 
provides easy transportation • Hooks onto fence  
during play

ARTICLE NO.  ITEM RETAIL

WR8911701 Ball Pick-up Tube $50.00

Balls not included

Pickleball | ACCESORIES & COURT EQUIPMENT

PORTABLE PICKLEBALL NET SYSTEM
USAPA approved pickleball net system that's  
easy-to-assemble and easy-to-transport.

ARTICLE NO. PACK RETAIL

WRR220000 1 $250.00

JET PICKLE+ PICKLEBALL EYEWEAR   
Eye protection specifically designed for pickleball 
players who play fast and in close quarters. Includes 
colored lenses.

ARTICLE NO. PACK RETAIL

WR8912101 1 $50.00

PICKLEBALL PADDLE ERASER  
Keep your pickleball paddle clean and your game 
precise with this carbon fiber cleaning block.

ARTICLE NO. PACK RETAIL

WR8912001 1 $15.00

PICKLEBALL EDGEGUARD TAPE
This easy-to-apply tape adds extra protection along 
the edge of your pickleball paddle.

ARTICLE NO. PACK RETAIL

WR8911801 1 $7.00

PICKLEBALL TUNGSTEN TUNING TAPE  
Alter and customize your paddle's performance with 
these adhesive-backed lead tape strips.

ARTICLE NO. PACK RETAIL

WR8911901 1 $19.00
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This catalog contains the registered and unregistered trademarks of Wilson Sporting Goods Co. as reflected by the names used herein. W, Wilson, Spin Effect, Braided 

Graphite, BLX, Triad, Ultra, Pro Staff, Blade, Burn, Six.One, Hyper Hammer, Tour Slam, Advantage, Thermoguard, Xycro Micro-Fibers, Baiardo, Cushion-Aire, NanoWIK, Clash, 

Triniti and Endofit are registered trademarks of Wilson Sporting Goods Co.

X2 Ergo, Amplifeel, Intrigue, Essence, Triumph, NXT, Sensation, Champions Choice, Revolve, Feather Thin, Shock Shield, EZ NET,

Pro Feel, Vibra Fun, Star, Rush, Core, FS, 3D-FS, 2D-FS, Skinguard, Sensifeel, R-DST, R-DST+, Kaos, Volcanic Frame Technology, Stop Shock Pads, Stop Shock Sleeves, 

V-Matrix Technology, Symbiofit, Duralast, FeelFlex, Power Profile, Engage Core, STR Felt, 4D Support Chassis, and Dura-Weave are trademarks of Wilson Sporting Goods Co.

US Open and USTA are registered trademarks of the United States Tennis Association Incorporated. Luxilon, ALU Power, Big Banger, LXN, 4G, Savage, and Adrenaline are 

registered trademarks of Luxilon Industries, NV. M2 is a trademark of Luxilon Industries, NV. ITF and PLAY+STAY are registered trademarks of ITF Licensing (UK)

Ltd. USTA is a registered trademark of United States Tennis Association Incorporated. Roland Garros and RG Roland Garros Paris is a registered trademark of Federation 

Francaise de Tennis.

Bela is registered trademark of Bela Padel Center S.L.

RF is the registered trademark of Tenro AG. 

Trademarks advertised other than those of Wilson Sporting Goods Co. are properties of their respective companies.

NOTE: The display of logos in this catalog does not constitute an endorsement or sponsorship of Wilson merchants by the respective organization.
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